Township of Niles
Tax Year 2020

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name
ADAM SIEMIASZKO

STEVE PYLYPIW

TAYLOR A VALENTINE
DANIEL POTTHOFF

IOAN OVIDIU TIRAN
RICHARD MELL

JOY A CHARLTON & SHEMA
PYARALI MERCHANT
DAVID LEON BRITTON
ADNAN AHMED & ASMA ADN
JULIE SILAMU BAPTISTE
ROBERT F WELCH

MAJA KNEZEVIC

GEORGE NEUHAUS
ROBERT D KREISMAN

JOY Y DICKENS

JOY Y DICKENS
BOSSHART,THOMAS

JOE MAGIERA

CAROL A KOIS OR HER SU
CHARLES R SAWYERS
SAFA SABANOVIC

YEFIM GRUZMARK
CAMILLE BOULOS YOUSSEF
CHARLES F KRAMER
ELAINE BERGER TRUSTEE
MICHAEL & C ROGERS
GEORGE F MOLINA
MAXINE & BOB ROTH
MIGUEL JAIME

PAUL & NORENE NEWMAN
AARON M COHEN

MARY ANN ABADI
FORTUNE PROPERTIES LLC
MACIE) T RUMATOWSKI
DAVID SHAOUL
JONATHAN REYES
MELISSA BANUELOS
DANIEL NONNEMACHER
CONSTANTIN ODOROG
MARILYN E LEAVITT
MARK $ MCGUIRE

LINDA YOUSIF

JUDITH THOMAS

ANOEIL DOMAN

ELIGAH ROBINSON

BURIM SAHITI

MICHELLE P MCMILLAN &
KWAN CHOI NG

NAFEES AHMED

HOPE RONSKE

SHAYNA ACANCE

STEVEN SIMS

IRFAAN KHAN

MATTHEW BENJAMIN LAMPE
JEAN BLITT

ESHAL MGMT ENTERPRISE
SANDRA FISHMAN
JEFFREY LEE

DANIEL B DANIEL

SANG WOONG KWON
TRAM NGUYEN & SON N HO
FATHI JAWAMIS & ARIELA
PAUL BANKS

THOMAS P MEMMOTT
KAZIMIERZ KOBESZKO
LOREN V HIGUS

ELIAS MENDOZA

LUVIA C BOBROWSKI

Property Address

1826 HARRISON ST, GLENVIEW, IL 60025

331 NORA AVE, GLENVIEW, IL 60025

321 NEVA AVE, GLENVIEW, IL 60025

230 NORTH BRANCH RD, GLENVIEW, IL 60025
21 PARK LN, GOLF, IL 60029

10065 FRONTAGE RD, SKOKIE, IL 60077

10065 FRONTAGE RD, SKOKIE, IL 60077

10039 LAVERGNE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
10029 N LAMON AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

10015 BEVERLY DR, SKOKIE, IL 60076

10015 BEVERLY DR, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9620 N KOSTNER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9801 GROSS POINT RD, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9827 KEELER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9351 HARDING AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9236 SPRINGFIELD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9236 SPRINGFIELD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9343 HAMLIN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9319 E PRAIRIE RD, EVANSTON, IL 60203

3362 CHURCH ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9025 E PRAIRIE RD, EVANSTON, IL 60203

3537 GREENWOOD ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9558 GROSS POINT RD, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9208 KEATING AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4320 FOSTER ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9535 KEYSTONE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9239 N KEDVALE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9020 NILES CENTER RD, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9028 N KNOX AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8950 KILPATRICK AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8806 KENNETH TER, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9049 KILDARE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4139 SUFFIELD CT, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4116 ENFIELD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9543 LOREL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9544 LOCKWOOD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9534 LOCKWOOD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9427 LONG AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9307 CENTRAL AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9326 LOREL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9314 LOCKWOOD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9223 LONG AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9507 TERMINAL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4949 GOLF RD, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9530 N LAMON AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9244 GROSS POINT RD, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4901 GOLF RD, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9240 GROSS POINT RD, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9350 SKOKIE BLVD, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9501 LAVERGNE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9112 LINDER AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
5319 ARCADIA ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5343 SUFFIELD CT, SKOKIE, IL 60077

8831 CENTRAL AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9023 LARAMIE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9006 BRONX AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9008 SKOKIE BLVD, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9008 SKOKIE BLVD, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9321 AUSTIN AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
5850 EMERSON ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
5850 EMERSON ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
5747 EMERSON ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
5611 CAPRILN, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
5738 LYONS ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9118 MANGO AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9117 PARKSIDE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9043 MASON AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9028 MARMORA AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9010 CENTRAL AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

7/25/2022

Mailing Address

1826 HARRISON ST,GLENVIEW, IL,60025

327 NORA AVE BLDG 1,GLENVIEW, IL,60025
321 NEVA AVE,GLENVIEW, IL,60025

230 NORTH BRANCH RD,GLENVIEW, IL,60025
21 PARK LN, GOLF,IL,60029

10065 FRONTAGE RD#A,SKOKIE, IL,60077
10065 FRONTAGE RD#C,SKOKIE, IL,60077
10039 LAVERGNE AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

10029 LAMON AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

10015 BEVERLY DR#108,SKOKIE,IL,60076
10015 BEVERLY DR 410,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9620 KOSTNER AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9801 GROSS POINT RD322,SKOKIE, IL,60076
9819 KEELER AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9351 N HARDING AV,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9236 SPRINGFIELD AV,EVANSTON,IL,60203
9236 SPRINGFIELD AV,EVANSTON,IL,60203
9343 HAMLIN,EVANSTON, IL,60203

9311 EAST PRAIRIE ROAD,EVANSTON, IL,60203
3402 CHURCH ST,EVANSTON, IL,60203

9025 E PRAIRIE RD,EVANSTON, IL,60203

3537 GREENWOOD ST,EVANSTON,IL,60203
9558 GROSS PT RD 609A,SKOKIE, IL,60076
9208 KEATING AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

4320 FOSTER ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9535 KEYSTONE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

528 THORNDALE RD,PARK CITY, IL,60085

9020 NILES CENTER RD,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9028 KNOX AV,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8950 KILPATRICK AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8806 KENNETH TERR,SKOKIE, IL,60076

9049 KILDARE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

4139 W SUFFIELD CT,SKOKIE, IL,60076

2841 ORANGE BRACE RD,RIVERWOODS, IL,60015
8929 OSWEGO AVE,MORTON GROVE, L,60053
9544 LOCKWOOD AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

9534 LOCKWOOD AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

9427 LONG AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

9307 CENTRAL AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9326 LOREL AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

9314 N LOCKWOOD,SKOKIE, IL,60077

9223 LONG AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

9507 TERMINAL AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

4949 GOLF RD APT 301,SKOKIE, IL,60077

9530 LAMON AVE APT 408,SKOKIE,IL,60077
9244 GROSS POINT RD 30,SKOKIE, IL,60077
4901 GOLF RD APT 107,SKOKIE, IL,60077

9240 GROSS POINT RD107,SKOKIE,IL,60077
9350 SKOKIE BLVD#202,SKOKIE,IL,60077

9501 LAVERGNE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

34156 TANGUERAY DRIVE,GRAYSLAKE, IL,60030
5319 ARCADIA ST,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5343 SUFFIELD CT,SKOKIE, IL,60077

8831 CENTRAL AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9023 LARAMIE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

9006 BRONX,SKOKIE, IL,60077

9008 SKOKIE BLVD#D,SKOKIE, IL,60077

9008 SKOKIE BLVD B,SKOKIE,IL,60077

9321 AUSTIN AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
5850 EMERSON ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
5850 EMERSON ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
5747 EMERSON ST,MORTON GROVE, L,60053
5611 CAPRI LN,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
5738 LYONS ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9118 MANGO AV,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9117 PARKSIDE AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
9043 MASON AV,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9028 MARMORA AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9010 CENTRAL AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053

PIN

10-07-107-015-0000
10-07-300-004-0000
10-07-304-003-0000
10-07-315-048-0000
10-07-409-052-0000
10-09-200-047-0000
10-09-200-049-0000
10-09-201-066-0000
10-09-203-051-0000
10-10-103-030-1008
10-10-103-030-1043
10-10-309-041-0000
10-10-406-019-1044
10-10-407-044-0000
10-14-117-043-0000
10-14-120-023-0000
10-14-120-024-0000
10-14-127-006-0000
10-14-219-025-0000
10-14-225-037-0000
10-14-410-020-0000
10-14-421-001-0000
10-15-101-024-1089
10-15-123-056-0000
10-15-201-023-0000
10-15-206-038-0000
10-15-228-017-0000
10-15-309-079-0000
10-15-310-036-0000
10-15-317-045-0000
10-15-329-010-0000
10-15-411-036-0000
10-15-424-063-0000
10-15-424-079-0000
10-16-102-011-0000
10-16-102-024-0000
10-16-102-041-0000
10-16-108-039-0000
10-16-113-060-0000
10-16-117-051-0000
10-16-118-056-0000
10-16-125-046-0000
10-16-131-010-0000
10-16-204-018-1021
10-16-204-020-1068
10-16-204-027-1025
10-16-204-029-1007
10-16-204-031-1007
10-16-222-036-1002
10-16-223-011-0000
10-16-301-056-0000
10-16-306-056-0000
10-16-323-036-0000
10-16-325-054-0000
10-16-409-005-0000
10-16-412-032-0000
10-16-415-067-0000
10-16-415-069-0000
10-17-201-048-0000
10-17-217-021-0000
10-17-217-022-0000
10-17-220-001-0000
10-17-220-015-0000
10-17-221-003-0000
10-17-404-046-0000
10-17-407-019-0000
10-17-409-040-0000
10-17-409-057-0000
10-17-415-047-0000

Tax Year Total Tax Due Township Municipality City Ward

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,034.52
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles

Glenview
Glenview
Glenview
Glenview

Golf

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie
Morton Grove
Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie
Morton Grove
Skokie

Skokie
Morton Grove
Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove

Commissioner

State Rep State Sen
15 8
15
15
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
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17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
17
17
17
17
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
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Tax Bill Returned?

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Possible Missing Senior Freeze



Township of Niles
Tax Year 2020

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name
JEWELALI

THOMAS A SANDHOP
PATRICIA ANGELACCIO
OSCAR ESQUIVEL ESTRADA
ANGEL TOUMA
MARGARITA FADEYEVA
FLAVIAN JERALD DSOUZA
MANISHA PATEL

NELU STANOVICI

ELIA SALIBA

JOSE L PARRA GARCIA
EDZEL M CALMA

LINDA L KORBUS TRUSTEE
LAWRENCE J DUNAJ
GERARDO MELENDEZ
DERRICK M CALHOUN
AMEL RAMIC

LEONARD EPPLE

ELVIS COSIC

MOHAMMED KHAYYAM DAWOO

JED HERNANDEZ
SYMANTHA STEPHAN
ERICA SUBKOWSKI
SHAMERAN BOUNAS
MARIUS MOLDOVAN
JOSEPH W FARRELL

LENA DANKHA

TOMMY LEUNG
GREGORY HANUSIAK
LETICIA CASTREJON
BACHAR ABOU TARA
FLORAIN WIERZBICKI
SERGIO MURO & MARIA M
ELIZABETH LINDAHL
JEANETTE DAUS

JOHN & EVELYN LANNERS
JOHN & EVELYN LANNERS
ERICH INGEBORG HIMMEL
CHRISTOPHER HANRAHAN
SUSIE KIMURA

HARVEY S HAHN
CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRU
VERNON R BRUNNING
KEITH E SZLAK
ARMAGHAN M RANA
WARWICK STEVENSON
DANIEL BEMUS

DANIEL BEMUS

I0AN MARIUS COZUC
GABRIEL CORZA

FRED KANDA

BERNARD BLAINE

JOHN W GEBHARDT
JOHN W GEBHARDT
HALINA WYCZESANA
GREGORY WALTER
DAVID PUTRUS

8440 102 SKOKIE BLVD
TERESA KANG
MUNAWAR AHMED SYED
JAMES J DOBBS

IRENE BEALS
HAHNEMANN UMANA
JACQUELINE MORALES
AAMIR UKANI

JAKLIN ZAYA

FLOR MONES LAGROSA
MOISE ILLE

MR MRS HAROLDO VILA

Property Address

9000 CENTRAL AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
7045 SIMPSON ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9411 SAYRE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
7043 EMERSON ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9305 MARION AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
7032 EMERSON ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
7016 EMERSON ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9414 NASHVILLE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9337 NORMANDY AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
6725 MAPLE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9341 NEENAH AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8905 BELLFORTE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8943 NATIONAL AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8822 SAYRE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8923 MARION AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
7117 ENFIELD AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9010 NEENAH AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8918 CHERRY AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8933 CHERRY AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8917 CHERRY AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8630 WAUKEGAN RD, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
7141 WRIGHT TER, NILES, IL 60714

7146 W LILL CT, NILES, IL 60714

8645 NATIONAL AVE, NILES, IL 60714

8317 N SHERMER RD, NILES, IL 60714

8324 N WAUKEGAN RD, NILES, IL 60714

6901 W MADISON ST, NILES, IL 60714

8047 N NEW ENGLAND AVE, NILES, IL 60714
6930 W KEENEY ST, NILES, IL 60714

7017 W SEWARD ST, NILES, IL 60714

7100 W MONROE ST, NILES, IL 60714

7042 W GRENNAN PL, NILES, IL 60714

8630 FERRIS AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
6050 CAROL AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8614 FERNALD AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8534 FERNALD AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8534 FERNALD AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8524 GEORGIANA AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8519 SCHOOL ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
6100 LINCOLN AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8400 CALLIE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
5707 CRAIN ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

8429 MASON AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
5709 LINCOLN AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
5733 MAIN ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

5225 CAROL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

8636 LONG AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

8636 LONG AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

8427 LOTUS AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5500 LINCOLN AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
5226 WRIGHT TER, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4933 CAROL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5120 GREENLEAF ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5120 GREENLEAF ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5101 GREENLEAF ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5051 GREENLEAF ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5014 ELM ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

8440 SKOKIE BLVD, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5451 MAIN ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

8112 GROSS POINT RD, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8113 CENTRAL AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8001 LOCKWOOD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

8210 ELMWOOD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

8210 ELMWOOD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5047 WARREN ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5005 WARREN ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4735 BOB-O-LINK TER, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4339 DEMPSTER ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8710 N CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

718
265

7/25/2022

Mailing Address

9000 CENTRAL AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
7045 SIMPSON ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9411 N SAYRE AV,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
7043 EMERSON ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9305 MARION AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
7032 EMERSON ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
7016 EMERSON ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9414 NASHVILLE AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
9337 NORMANDY AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
6725 MAPLE ST,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053

9341 NEENAH AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8905 BELLEFORTE AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
8943 NATIONAL AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8822 SAYRE AVE HOUSE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8923 MARION AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
7117 ENFIELD AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9010 NEENAH AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8918 CHERRY AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
8933 CHERRY AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
8917 CHERRY AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
8630 WAUKEGAN RD#418,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
7141 W WRIGHT TER,NILES,IL,60714

7146 W LILL ST NILES,NILES,IL,60714

8645 N NATIONAL AVE,NILES,IL,60714

8317 N SHERMER RD,NILES,IL,60714

8324 N WAUKEGAN RD,NILES, IL,60714

6901 W MADISON ST,NILES, IL,60714

8047 N NEW ENGLAND AVE,NILES,IL,60714

7448 N OSCEOLA AVE,CHICAGO, IL,60631

7017 W SEWARD ST,NILES, IL,60714

7100 W MONROE ST,NILES,IL,60714

7042 W GRENNAN PL,NILES,IL,60714

8630 FERRIS AVE#201,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
6050 CAROL AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8614 FERNALD AV,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
8534 FERNALD AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8534 FERNALD AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8524 GEORGIANA,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8519 SCHOOL ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053

6100 LINCOLN AV,MORTON GROVE, L,60053
8400 CALLIE AVE#315,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
5707 CRAIN ST, MORTON GROVE,IL,60053

8429 MASON AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
5709 LINCOLN AV,MORTON GROVE, L,60053
8337 MENARD AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
1522 W THORNDALE AVE3E,CHICAGO, IL,60660
16035 CLACKSON WOODS,CHESTERFIELD,MO,63017
16035 CLARKSON WOODS D,CHESTERFIELD,MO,63017
3135 PLUM ISLAND DR,NORTHBROOK,IL,60062
5500 LINCOLN AVE#205W,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
817 BEECHWOOD RD,BUFFALO GRY, IL,60089
4933B CAROL AV,SKOKIE,IL,60077

609 HILLSIDE RD,GLENVIEW, IL,60025

609 HILLSIDE RD,GLENVIEW, IL,60025

5101 GREENLEAF ST,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5051 GREENLEAF ST,SKOKIE,IL,60077

2816 MEADOWVIEW COURT,GLENVIEW, IL,60026
5531 CHURCH ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
5451 MAIN ST,MORTON GROVE, L,60053

8112 GROSS POINT RD,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8113 CENTRAL AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8001 LOCKWOOD AVE#409,SKOKIE,IL,60077
8210 ELMWOOD AVE#308,SKOKIE, IL,60077

8210 ELMWOOD AVE#414,SKOKIE, IL,60077

5047 WARREN ST,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5005 WARREN ST APT 306,SKOKIE, IL,60077

4735 BOBOLINK TER,SKOKIE, IL,60076

4339 DEMPSTER ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8710 N CRAWFORD,SKOKIE,IL,60076

PIN

10-17-415-054-0000
10-18-110-054-0000
10-18-112-017-0000
10-18-118-008-0000
10-18-118-012-0000
10-18-121-026-0000
10-18-121-029-0000
10-18-204-023-0000
10-18-204-032-0000
10-18-205-038-0000
10-18-217-023-0000
10-18-315-013-0000
10-18-316-020-0000
10-18-319-019-0000
10-18-325-020-0000
10-18-327-002-0000
10-18-400-037-0000
10-18-411-038-0000
10-18-412-025-0000
10-18-412-029-0000
10-19-109-045-1030
10-19-122-005-0000
10-19-123-003-0000
10-19-125-088-0000
10-19-301-049-0000
10-19-301-057-0000
10-19-309-053-0000
10-19-313-011-0000
10-19-316-026-0000
10-19-319-001-0000
10-19-322-032-0000
10-19-324-008-0000
10-20-101-020-1003
10-20-106-056-0000
10-20-113-022-0000
10-20-113-032-0000
10-20-113-033-0000
10-20-114-063-0000
10-20-118-008-0000
10-20-118-028-0000
10-20-121-045-1042
10-20-212-016-0000
10-20-228-046-0000
10-20-232-004-0000
10-20-402-038-0000
10-21-107-034-0000
10-21-110-019-0000
10-21-110-020-0000
10-21-119-087-0000
10-21-119-115-1025
10-21-121-042-0000
10-21-207-029-0000
10-21-212-033-0000
10-21-212-034-0000
10-21-216-063-0000
10-21-217-005-0000
10-21-222-070-0000
10-21-223-041-1002
10-21-301-046-0000
10-21-321-017-0000
10-21-321-026-0000
10-21-330-033-1029
10-21-406-032-1028
10-21-406-032-1047
10-21-414-070-0000
10-21-414-082-1083
10-22-103-065-0000
10-22-200-039-0000
10-22-204-038-0000

Tax Year Total Tax Due Township Municipality

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles

Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie
Morton Grove
Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie

City Ward

Commissioner

State Rep State Sen
17 9
15
15
15
15
15
15
17
17
15
17
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
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Tax Bill Returned?

Yes

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Possible Missing Senior Freeze



Township of Niles
Tax Year 2020

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name

MR MRS HAROLDO VILA
JACK REICH

KRISTOFER E AUNE
KRISTOFER E AUNE
KERRY J SHIMAN
MARYANN COLLINS
SYEDA M AHMED

TOM KALABOGIAS
DARSIE BOWDEN

AHSAN NAEEM

DAVID GLATT

BRIANA HORNSBY
GEORGIA ROINIOTIS
YEONATON HELLER

ELISA D MEGGS

DANIEL A LANG TRUSTEE
AARON WERTHEIMER
JOYCE ALVERIO
MARIELLO T SESE
GABINO ALMANZA HERRERA
SARAH JONES

CURT DONALD HANSEN
TOMAS FLORES RUIZ & CH
RITA HUSSEY

RITA B HUSSEY

RYAN BROWNLOW

IQBAL BHURYA

IQBAL BHURYA

SHAMIM MALIK

JIMMY HAN

SHARA FATA

NORA VASQUEZ

SYED M AKHTAR

SQY PROPERTIES LLC
AKRAM MOMAN

A VARJABADIAN

SAMUEL GARCIA FISHER
NICHOLAS SOUHLAS
DAISY VILLA MENDOZA
SHARRON E RIVLIN TRUST
IRAM SHAHZADI & SHAHID
RYAN RAMOS & KAREN DAM
BCL JV HOMEMATCH LLC
ANGEL TOSTADO

SPRESA DURAKU

JEFFREY KARABAN
JLIPKA

CALIIE SARGIS

VITO PASSANTINO
WILLIAM MARK KAUFMAN
ENRIQUE GONZALEZ
YONHI S KIM

RICHARD L MARK

JACOB J BLEADON
JOSEPH POSAVEC
BLANCA MADRIGAL
KEVIN ROSEN

5312 GEORGE STREET LLC
HOLLY YEAGER

STEVEN TICINOVIC
VIKASH BAGLA

JEFFREY W VINLEY
SARGON BABAJAN
BOZANA VLASKOVIC
JOANNA ZEPEDA & HUGO F
IRENE M BARYS

ALLEN HEILIG

HAE CHEOL SHIN

ALEX MORA

Property Address

8710 N CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8704 N CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8617 KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8617 KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8518 N CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4307 BOB-O-LINK TER, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8147 KEATING AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8036 KILPATRICK AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8033 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8308 N KEDVALE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8211 N KEYSTONE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8045 KILDARE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4244 OAKTON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8735 MONTICELLO AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8608 HAMLIN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8607 AVERS AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

3719 GREENLEAF ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8414 LAWNDALE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8411 EAST PRAIRIE RD, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8722 ST LOUIS AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8733 ST LOUIS AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8601 ST LOUIS AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

3305 CAPITOL ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8427 CENTRAL PARK AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8427 CENTRAL PARK AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8236 LAWNDALE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8248 CENTRAL PARK AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8248 CENTRAL PARK AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8110 HARDING AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8325 KIMBALL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7601 EAST PRAIRIE RD, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3823 JEROME AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

3951 W SHERWIN AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
3801 JARLATH ST, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
3812 W TOUHY AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
3945 BIRCHWOOD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3808 FARGO AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7934 KILBOURN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4640 DOBSON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4638 DOBSON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7935 KILDARE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7717 KOSTNER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
7640 LOWELL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4120 HOWARD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4747 HOWARD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4757 HOWARD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7507 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7409 N KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
7418 KOSTNER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
7236 N KILPATRICK AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7523 N KOSTNER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
7542 LOWELL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7518 N KEELER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7531 N KEDVALE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
7405 N KEELER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7410 N CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
5330 GEORGE ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5312 GEORGE ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5432 BRUMMEL ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5309 HARVARD TER, SKOKIE, IL 60077
4948 N LOUISE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5033 HARVARD TER, SKOKIE, IL 60077
7610 LAVERGNE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
4838 HOWARD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5246 W JARVIS AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5009 HOWARD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5013 BIRCHWOOD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
5051 FARGO AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5156 W SHERWIN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

718
265

7/25/2022

Mailing Address

8710 N CRAWFORD,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8704 CRAWFORD AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8617 KARLOV AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8617 KARLOV AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8518 CRAWFORD AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
4307 BOBOLINK TER,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8147 KEATING AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8610 LILLIBET TERRACE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8033 N KOLMAR,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8308 KEDVALE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8211 KEYSTONE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8045 KILDARE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

4244 OAKTON ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8735 MONTICELLO AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076
8608 HAMLIN AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8607 AVERS AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

3719 GREENLEAF ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8414 LAWNDALE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8411 E PRAIRIE RD,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8722 SAINT LOUIS AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8733 SAINT LOUIS AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8601 SAINT LOUIS AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
3305 CAPITOL ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8427 N CENTRAL PARK AV,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8427 N CENTRAL PARK AV,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8236 LAWNDALE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076
8248 N CENTRAL PARK AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076
8248 N CENTRAL PARK AV,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8110 HARDING AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8327 KIMBALL AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7601 E PRAIRIE RD,SKOKIE,IL,60076

3823 JEROME AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

3951 SHERWIN AVE,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712
3801 W JARLATH ST,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
3812 W TOUHY AV,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
3945 BIRCHWOOD AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
3808 FARGO AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7934 KILBOURN AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

4640 DOBSON ST #A,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8673 JOSEPHINE ST#F,DES PLAINES,IL,60016
7935 KILDARE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7717 KOSTNER AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

450 SKOKIE BLVD#604,NORTHBROOK, IL,60062
4120 HOWARD ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076

4747 HOWARD ST#505A,SKOKIE, IL,60076
4757 HOWARD ST #503B,SKOKIE, IL,60076
7507 KOLMAR,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7409 KOLMAR,SKOKIE, IL,60076

1649 WEST 13TH STREET,BROOKLYN,NY,11223
50 E BELLEVUE PL#801,CHICAGO, IL,60611
7523 KOSTNER AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7542 LOWELL AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7518 N KEELER,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7531 KEDVALE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7405 N KEELER AV,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7410 CRAWFORD AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076
5330 GEORGE ST,SKOKIE, IL,60077

1026 ELMWOOD AVE,WILMETTE, IL,60091
5432 BRUMMEL STREET,SKOKIE, IL,60077
5309 HARVARD TER,SKOKIE, IL,60077

645 CUSTER AVE#401,EVANSTON,IL,60202
5033 HARVARD ST,SKOKIE, IL,60077

4943 ESTES AVE SKOKIE,SKOKIE, IL,60077
4838 HOWARD ST APT 206,SKOKIE, IL,60077
5246 JARVIS AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5009 W HOWARD ST,SKOKIE, IL,60077

5013 BIRCHWOOD,SKOKIE, IL,60077

5051 FARGO AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5156 SHERWIN AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

PIN

10-22-204-039-0000
10-22-204-042-0000
10-22-207-014-0000
10-22-207-015-0000
10-22-212-057-0000
10-22-214-053-0000
10-22-318-046-0000
10-22-326-035-0000
10-22-330-007-0000
10-22-404-042-0000
10-22-415-051-0000
10-22-426-005-0000
10-22-426-042-0000
10-23-108-051-0000
10-23-112-042-0000
10-23-112-054-0000
10-23-122-011-0000
10-23-132-046-0000
10-23-136-034-0000
10-23-201-033-0000
10-23-202-044-0000
10-23-209-052-0000
10-23-212-071-0000
10-23-219-012-0000
10-23-219-013-0000
10-23-314-042-0000
10-23-316-022-0000
10-23-316-050-0000
10-23-317-044-0000
10-23-404-068-0000
10-26-117-058-0000
10-26-304-057-0000
10-26-312-050-0000
10-26-317-025-0000
10-26-317-054-0000
10-26-319-001-0000
10-26-320-032-0000
10-27-102-026-0000
10-27-115-053-0000
10-27-115-056-0000
10-27-202-042-0000
10-27-217-046-0000
10-27-225-052-0000
10-27-230-053-0000
10-27-300-021-1033
10-27-300-021-1066
10-27-304-037-0000
10-27-309-039-0000
10-27-311-048-0000
10-27-315-048-0000
10-27-400-019-0000
10-27-400-053-0000
10-27-403-047-0000
10-27-405-015-0000
10-27-412-039-0000
10-27-415-056-0000
10-28-110-025-0000
10-28-110-054-0000
10-28-120-037-0000
10-28-122-003-0000
10-28-201-027-1003
10-28-223-045-0000
10-28-229-038-0000
10-28-230-083-1010
10-28-311-033-0000
10-28-401-056-0000
10-28-410-053-0000
10-28-414-041-0000
10-28-417-039-0000

Tax Year Total Tax Due Township

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,175.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles

Municipality City Ward
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Lincolnwood
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie

Commissioner

17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
15

State Rep State Sen
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Tax Bill Returned?

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Possible Missing Senior Freeze



Township of Niles
Tax Year 2020

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:
Taxpayer Name

Property Address

718
265

7/25/2022

Mailing Address

PIN

Tax Year Total Tax Due Township Municipality City Ward

Commissioner

State Rep State Sen

Tax Bill Returned?

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Possible Missing Senior Freeze

SYED T HASSAN 7355 N LAMON AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 7355 N LAMON AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-28-420-001-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
M MAIORINO 5121 CHASE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077 5121 W CHASE,SKOKIE, IL,60077 10-28-425-018-0000 2020 $5,294.11 Niles Skokie 13 15 8 Yes Yes Yes
MARIA M RODRIGUEZ 7953 NEVA AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7953 N NEVA AVE,NILES,IL,60714 10-30-103-025-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 20 10 Yes
GEORGE JENSEN 7745 N HARLEM AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7745 N HARLEM AV, NILES, IL,60714 10-30-104-069-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 20 10 Yes
JOHN KHAMO 7805 NORA AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7805 N NORA AVE,NILES,IL,60714 10-30-105-043-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 20 10 Yes Yes
SAYBROOK LLC 7744 NEVA AVE, NILES, IL 60714 8926 N GREENWOOD#141,NILES,IL,60714 10-30-105-067-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 20 10 Yes Yes
JAVIER ESPINOSA 7017 W DOBSON ST, NILES, IL 60714 7017 W DOBSON ST,NILES, IL,60714 10-30-113-041-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes Yes
JIANFENG MEI 7043 W DOBSON ST, NILES, IL 60714 7043 W DOBSON ST,NILES, IL,60714 10-30-113-046-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes Yes
VICTOR TORRES MARIA L 7745 N NORDICA AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7745 N NORDICA AVE,NILES, IL,60714 10-30-125-146-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes Yes
EDMUND H KAUFMAN 7739 N NORDICA AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7739 NORDICA AVE,NILES,IL,60714 10-30-125-149-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes Yes Yes
BIANCA LAPORTE 6912 BIRCHWOOD AVE, NILES, IL 60714 6912 W BIRCHWOOD AVE,NILES,IL,60714 10-30-303-033-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes Yes
ANGELBERTO BLANCO 7335 NORA AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7335 N NORA AVE,NILES,IL,60714 10-30-314-033-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 20 10 Yes Yes
JAMES TAMRAS 6874 TOUHY AVE, NILES, IL 60714 6874 W TOUHY AVE APT C,NILES,IL,60714 10-30-317-045-1009 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes
NANCY CHAPA 6876 TOUHY AVE, NILES, IL 60714 6876 W TOUHY AVE APT C,NILES,IL,60714 10-30-317-045-1015 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes
ARON PAJDA 7101 CHASE AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7247 N NORA,NILES,IL,60714 10-30-319-019-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 20 10 Yes Yes
BRADLEY WEINER 7021 W TOUHY AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7021 W TOUHY AVE#404,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-100-009-1024 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 20 10 Yes Yes
JOAN HARRIS 7051 W TOUHY AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7051 W TOUHY AVE#204,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-100-014-1004 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 20 10 Yes
DOROTA CHLEBEK 7051 W TOUHY AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7051 W TOUHY AVE#407,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-100-014-1027 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 20 10 Yes
JAMES OMALLEY & COLLEE 7041 W TOUHY AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7041 W TOUHY AVE#306,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-100-016-1016 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 20 10 Yes
MARTIN J OMALLEY TRUST 7041 W TOUHY AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7041 W TOUHY#510D,NILES, IL,60714 10-31-100-016-1040 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 20 10 Yes
FEDORENKO JOINT TRUST 7081 W TOUHY AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7081 W TOUHY AVE 506,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-100-019-1036 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 20 10 Yes
JOHN F TIRITILLI 7061 W TOUHY AVE, NILES, IL 60714 7061 W TOUHY AVE#308,NILES,|IL,60714 10-31-100-021-1018 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 20 10 Yes
ALICE WOZNIAK 6705 FOREST VIEW LN, NILES, IL 60714 6705 FOREST VIEW LN,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-213-025-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes Yes
GEORGE&ALICE OBERMANN 6713 FOREST VIEW LN, NILES, IL 60714 6713 FOREST VIEW LN,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-213-027-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes Yes
JUDITH WILLIAMS NITKA 6801 N MILWAUKEE AVE, NILES, IL 60714 6801 N MILWAUKEE AVE20,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-213-067-1007 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes
OLEG MENYOK 6801 N MILWAUKEE AVE, NILES, IL 60714 6801 N MILWAUKEE #505,NILES, IL,60714 10-31-213-067-1040 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes
IRENE GLUBISZ TRUST 6801 N MILWAUKEE AVE, NILES, IL 60714 6801 N MILWAUKEE AVE70,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-213-067-1060 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes
NANCY J EDELMAN TRUSTE 6807 N MILWAUKEE AVE, NILES, IL 60714 6807 N MILWAUKEE 201,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-213-069-1003 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes
MARTHA MARY CORCORAN T 6815 N MILWAUKEE AVE, NILES, IL 60714 6815 N MILWAUKEE AVE30,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-213-070-1022 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes
MARIA C STATHAKIS TRUS 6815 N MILWAUKEE AVE, NILES, IL 60714 6815 N MILWAUKEE AVE41,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-213-070-1035 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes
ANNMARIE FITZGERALD 6815 N MILWAUKEE AVE, NILES, IL 60714 6815 N MILKWAUKEE #501,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-213-070-1036 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes
FRANCIS BREUNINGER 6701 N MILWAUKEE AVE, NILES, IL 60714 6701 N MILWAUKEE AVE70,NILES,IL,60714 10-31-401-042-1051 2020 $0.00 Niles Niles 13 15 8 Yes
CHUN TAM 5140 FITCH AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077 5140 FITCH AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077 10-33-200-048-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Skokie 13 16 8 Yes Yes
GEORGE GRACANIN 6920 LAMON AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077 6920 LAMON AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077 10-33-222-059-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Skokie 13 16 8 Yes Yes
JONATHAN CAPALNAS 6834 LECLAIRE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077 6834 LE CLAIRE AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077 10-33-224-044-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Skokie 13 16 8 Yes Yes
BULOS L LATCHIN 4929 FARWELL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077 4929 FARWELL AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077 10-33-230-037-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Skokie 13 16 8 Yes Yes
JO ANN R BUTLER 6755 IONIA AVE, SKOKIE, IL 00000 6755 N IONIA,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60646 10-33-332-021-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Skokie 13 15 8 Yes Yes
ALICE G SOBECK 6576 SAUGANASH AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6576 SAUGANASH AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-33-424-025-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 15 8 Yes Yes
KATHRYN KERSTEIN 6400 CICERO AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6400 N CICERO AVE#210,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712 10-33-432-040-1010 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes
HYON TAE YOO 6400 CICERO AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6400 N CICERO#315,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-33-432-040-1029 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes
DANIEL & ALINA POP 6700 LONGMEADOW AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6700 N LONGMEADOW AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-33-434-028-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
SIMON & TANIA KHAMOO 6503 SAUGANASH AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6503 N SAUGANASH AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, |L,60712 10-33-435-007-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
NEHA VARUGHESE 4545 TOUHY AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 4545 W TOUHY#720W,LINCOLNWOOD, |L,60712 10-34-102-026-1163 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes
MINA FILIPOVIC 6943 KNOX AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6943 N KNOX AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-34-114-003-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
ERIKA P LOPEZ 6868 KILPATRICK AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6868 N KILPATRICK AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-34-122-030-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
MASSOD MERAKAI 6832 N KILBOURN AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6832 N KILBOURN AVE,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712 10-34-123-017-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
MARISSA CORDERO MEDES 6645 CICERO AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6645 N CICERO AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-34-307-048-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
JOHN Z KOSIR 6616 KENTON AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6616 N KENTON AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, |L,60712 10-34-310-070-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
ACHOUR KIVARKIS 6519 CICERO AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6519 N CICERO AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-34-314-048-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
NICK C NICHOLAS 6527 KENTON AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 244 S RANDALL RD #125,ELGIN, IL,60123 10-34-323-031-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
NUDELLHM 6752 KEDVALE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6752 N KEDVALE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-34-401-062-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
DUSAN SREMAC 6900 N HAMLIN AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6900 N HAMLIN AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-35-125-017-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes
DONALD D BERNSTEIN 6745 MONTICELLO AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6745 MONTICELLO AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-35-307-059-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
SHANI BENSMAN CORREA 3421 PRATT AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 3421 PRATT AV,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-35-403-043-0000 2020 -$1,799.74 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
BARRY WICKER AS GUARDI 6430 N DRAKE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6430 N DRAKE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-35-418-017-0000 2020 -$53.70 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
NENUS GYOURGIS 6421 N DRAKE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6421 N DRAKE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-35-419-050-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
THE PAUL SARANTOPOULOS 6439 N DRAKE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6439 N DRAKE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-35-419-063-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
SHANTI RAFFI 6451 N CHRISTIANA AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712 6451 N CHRISTIANA,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712 10-35-423-038-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Lincolnwood 13 16 8 Yes Yes
CTLTC 8002382409 1765 GEORGE CT, GLENVIEW, IL 60025 1765 GEORGE CT,GLENVIEW,IL,60025 10-07-105-009-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Glenview 14 15 8 Yes

CHRISTOPHER THOMAS 1801 CULVER LN, GLENVIEW, IL 60025 1801 CULVER LN,GLENVIEW,IL,60025 10-07-106-007-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Glenview 14 15 8 Yes

PATRICIA A CAREY 1779 CULVER LN, GLENVIEW, IL 60025 1779 CULVER LN,GLENVIEW,IL,60025 10-07-106-008-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Glenview 14 15 8 Yes

JOAN P DOBSON 307 HARLEM AVE, GLENVIEW, IL 60025 307 HARLEM AVENUE,GLENVIEW,IL,60025 10-07-302-012-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Glenview 14 15 8 Yes

KAYLA D PEDROZA 300 NORDICA AVE, GLENVIEW, IL 60025 300 NORDICA AVE,GLENVIEW,IL,60025 10-07-304-034-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Glenview 14 15 8 Yes

ADAM JUSTYNA BOLTER 333 NORDICA AVE, GLENVIEW, IL 60025 333 NORDICA AVE,GLENVIEW,IL,60025 10-07-305-029-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Glenview 14 15 8 Yes

YONG IK LEE & WOO SUN 214 NORDICA AVE, GLENVIEW, IL 60025 214 NORDICA AVE,GLENVIEW,IL,60025 10-07-309-028-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Glenview 14 15 8 Yes

PATRICK R HANKEY 1440 OVERLOOK DR, GLENVIEW, IL 60025 1440 OVERLOOK DR,GLENVIEW,IL,60025 10-07-315-047-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Glenview 14 17 9 Yes

BW & E JOHNSON 1240 OVERLOOK DR, GLENVIEW, IL 60025 PO BOX 145,GOLF,IL,60029 10-07-400-025-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Glenview 14 17 9 Yes

NANCY V GAUER TRUST 225 CRABTREE LN, GLENVIEW, IL 60025 225 CRABTREE LN,GLENVIEW,IL,60025 10-07-400-073-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Glenview 14 17 9 Yes

ANTON & NADA VARDIJAN 1 HENNEBERRY LN, GOLF, IL 60029 1 HENNEBERRY LN,GOLF,IL,60029 10-07-400-092-0000 2020 $0.00 Niles Golf 14 17 9 Yes



Township of Niles
Tax Year 2020

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name
DANIEL DANKO

MADELYN BURKE MCKEON
ANTHONY C DIVITO

CTLTC 008002382581
SULIO NIKEZIC

JACK N MACHOLL
MICHAEL VIG

KATHLEEN A NUTONI TRUS
JUDITH B FARMER

TALHA GAFFAR

EDMUND WEIANT WILLIAMS
JOHN JIANG

JULIA PETRUSIC

PHILIP JACOBS

ANDY ESHO

KHE TON

PETER TROOST

URBAN GEORGE

URBAN GEORGE
ABRAHAM KRITZER
JOSEPH CONNELLY

EARL N KUZNETSKY
NICHOLAS HANSEN
TERRELL H L JONES
JEFFREY J RICHARDS
JORDAN K MUMMER TRUSTE
GADI REVIVO

ALEXANDER D ZIKAKIS
IPJIAN RONALD
NICHOLAS J FTIKAS

JAMES W MOELLER

SEAN & JULIE GOODWIN
MARK D GIBBARD
HOWARD MARIJORIE BAKER
DANIEL GRAY KEELER
GEORGE & DEMETRA ROUBE
INDIRA JOHNSON
MATTHEW DEJONG
THOMAS J MCNAMEE
JOHANNA NYDEN
DENARDO FAMILY TRUST
TANNER PACHIS & KELLY
AHARON FRIEDMAN
JOCELYN T A JOHNSON
RHOAN RUDDOCK
MARSHALL KOLBER

SCOTT FERGUSON
MARTIN BORSJE & REBECC
THE ARMIN & HOLLIE NAN
COURTNEY SHAPIRO
BARBARA KAHLER

BERTHA MENDIOLA
BERTHA MENDIOLA
ERWIN M WERTH

JULIE R STIRNAMAN
JONATHAN DOMANUS & LIN
EDWARD K SHUKUR

LOUIS B KLIEGER & BETH
SARGON BENJAMIN
MATTHEW BALSON
FAROOQ AHMED

ROTH MAURICE

ROTH MAURICE

MARY A KLEIN

MARY A KLEIN

CAROLINE B GOLDBERG
WILLIAM ANTHONY
TOMAS S MASALIHIT
JOYCE SCHUR

Property Address

32 BRIAR RD, GOLF, IL 60029

39 BRIAR RD, GOLF, IL 60029

61 OVERLOOK DR, GOLF, IL 60029

57 OVERLOOK DR, GOLF, IL 60029

31 PARK LN, GOLF, IL 60029

27 PARK LN, GOLF, IL 60029

1420 OVERLOOK DR, GLENVIEW, IL 60025
1333 LOCUST LN, GLENVIEW, IL 60025

520 HUNTER RD, GLENVIEW, IL 60025
10071 FRONTAGE RD, SKOKIE, IL 60077
10067 LAVERGNE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
10052 N LAMON AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
4726 RUSSETT LN, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9939 N KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9943 N KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9907 N KEYSTONE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9846 N KEELER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9701 TRIPP AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9701 TRIPP AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9744 KEELER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9750 KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9701 KEDVALE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9632 KILDARE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

3940 FOSTER ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9508 SPRINGFIELD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9526 LAWNDALE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9509 LAWNDALE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3600 FOSTER ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9442 HAMLIN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9431 MONTICELLO AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9338 HARDING AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9317 CRAWFORD AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9236 HAMLIN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9351 HAMLIN AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9301 RIDGEWAY AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9506 DRAKE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9505 DRAKE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9515 DRAKE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9356 FORESTVIEW AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9236 DRAKE AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9237 EWING AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203

78 SALEM LN, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9040 POTTAWATTAMI DR, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9022 POTTAWATTAMI DR, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8919 N CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3703 ARCADIA ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

65 WILLIAMSBURG RD, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3719 GREENWOOD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9029 POTTAWATTAMI DR, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3525 CHURCH ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9116 EWING AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9118 BENNETT AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9118 BENNETT AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3544 GROVE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203

9025 LINCOLNWOOD DR, EVANSTON, IL 60203
8939 CENTRAL PARK AVE, EVANSTON, IL 60203
3501 LAKE ST, EVANSTON, IL 60203

8926 LINCOLNWOOD DR, EVANSTON, IL 60203
9509 N KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9510 N KILBOURN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9515 GROSS POINT RD, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9416 N KOSTNER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9416 N KOSTNER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4433 EMERSON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4433 EMERSON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9301 KENNETH AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9252 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9522 CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9445 KILDARE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

718
265

7/25/2022

Mailing Address

32 BRIAR RD,GOLF,IL,60029

39 BRIAR RD,GOLF,L,60029

61 OVERLOOK DR,GOLF,IL,60029

10 S LASALLE ST#2750,CHICAGO, IL,60603
31 PARK LANE POB 157,GOLF,IL,60029

27 PARK LN, GOLF,IL,60029

1420 OVERLOOK DR,GLENVIEW, IL,60025
1333 LOCUST LN,GLENVIEW, IL,60025

520 HUNTER,GLENVIEW, IL,60025

10071 FRONTAGE RD,SKOKIE, IL,60077

119 HOLLYWOOD CT,WILMETTE,IL,60091
10052 N LAMON,SKOKIE, IL,60077

4726 RUSSETT LN 108,SKOKIE,IL,60076
9939 N KARLOV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9943 KARLOV AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9907 KEYSTONE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9853 GROSS POINT RD,SKOKIE,IL,60076
9701 TRIPP,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9701 TRIPP,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9744 KEELER AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9750 KARLOV AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9701 KEDVALE AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9632 KILDARE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

3940 FOSTER ST,EVANSTON, IL,60203

9508 SPRINGFIELD AVE,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9526 LAWNDALE AVE,EVANSTON,IL,60203
9509 LAWNDALE AVE,EVANSTON,IL,60203
3600 FOSTER ST,EVANSTON, IL,60203

9442 N HAMLIN AV,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9431 MONTICELLLO AVE,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9338 HARDING AVE,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9317 N CRAWFORD,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9236 HAMLIN AVE,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9351 N HAMLIN,EVANSTON, IL,60203

9301 RIDGEWAY AVE,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9506 DRAKE AVE,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9505 DRAKE,EVANSTON, IL,60203

9515 DRAKE AVE,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9356 FORESTVIEW ROAD,EVANSTON,IL,60203
9236 DRAKE AVENUE,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9237 EWING AVE,EVANSTON, IL,60203

78 SALEM LN,EVANSTON, IL,60203

9040 POTTAWATTAMI DR,SKOKIE, IL,60076
9022 POTTAWATTAMI DR,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8919 CRAWFORD AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
3703 W ARCADIA,SKOKIE, IL,60076

65 WILLIAMSBURG RD,EVANSTON, L,60203
3719 GREENWOOD ST PH,SKOKIE, IL,60076
9029 POTTAWATTAMI DR,SKOKIE, IL,60076
3525 CHURCH ST #A,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9116 EWING,EVANSTON, IL,60203

9118 BENNETT AVE,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9118 BENNETT AVE,EVANSTON, IL,60203
3544 GROVE ST,EVANSTON, IL,60203

9025 LINCOLNWOOD DR,EVANSTON, IL,60203
8939 CENTRAL PARK AVE,EVANSTON, IL,60203
3501 LAKE ST,EVANSTON, IL,60203

8926 LINCOLNWOOD DR,EVANSTON, IL,60203
9509 KOLMAR AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9510 KILBOURN AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

9515 GROSS POINT RD#A,SKOKIE, IL,60076
9416 KOSTNER AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

9416 KOSTNER AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

4433 EMERSON, SKOKIE,IL,60076

4433 EMERSON, SKOKIE,IL,60076

9301 N KENNETH,SKOKIE, IL,60076

9252 N KOLMAR,SKOKIE, IL,60076

9522 N CRAWFORD AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076
9200 KILDARE AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

PIN

10-07-401-037-0000
10-07-405-013-0000
10-07-407-048-0000
10-07-407-049-0000
10-07-409-023-0000
10-07-409-059-0000
10-07-412-010-0000
10-07-412-026-0000
10-08-201-037-0000
10-09-200-041-0000
10-09-201-065-0000
10-09-202-063-0000
10-10-100-023-1023
10-10-404-012-0000
10-10-404-050-0000
10-10-405-041-0000
10-10-406-007-0000
10-10-415-017-0000
10-10-415-018-0000
10-10-415-024-0000
10-10-417-022-0000
10-10-417-029-0000
10-10-421-039-0000
10-14-100-041-0000
10-14-101-054-0000
10-14-105-018-0000
10-14-106-006-0000
10-14-107-010-0000
10-14-111-020-0000
10-14-115-027-0000
10-14-116-030-0000
10-14-116-049-0000
10-14-118-043-0000
10-14-127-028-0000
10-14-128-025-0000
10-14-200-101-0000
10-14-200-102-0000
10-14-200-105-0000
10-14-214-052-0000
10-14-220-033-0000
10-14-226-033-0000
10-14-228-008-0000
10-14-300-035-0000
10-14-300-037-0000
10-14-300-055-0000
10-14-301-020-0000
10-14-304-033-0000
10-14-307-039-0000
10-14-318-010-0000
10-14-401-034-0000
10-14-405-044-0000
10-14-406-036-0000
10-14-406-037-0000
10-14-407-015-0000
10-14-411-041-0000
10-14-416-006-0000
10-14-416-016-0000
10-14-416-032-0000
10-15-102-034-0000
10-15-102-040-0000
10-15-110-030-0000
10-15-114-032-0000
10-15-114-033-0000
10-15-120-005-0000
10-15-120-006-0000
10-15-122-019-0000
10-15-127-070-0000
10-15-206-018-0000
10-15-209-024-0000

Tax Year Total Tax Due Township Municipality City Ward

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$0.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles

Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Glenview
Glenview
Glenview
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie

Commissioner

State Rep State Sen
17 9
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
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Tax Bill Returned?

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Possible Missing Senior Freeze



Township of Niles

Tax Year 2020

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name
NICOLAS HINSINGER
SOLOMON R SPECTOR
NAOMI KATES & COBI GOL
TALIA EVANS

TERI STEINBERG

RAY & MARINA BAYLOCK
SEAN VEGA

DALIA ESH

MICHAEL & ELISHEVA FRI
LIQIANG WANG
NICHOLAS K SIMAN
CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRU
YEFIM KOTLYAR

KYONG S YUN

DANIAL MAJEED
CEFERINO C ARCEGA JR
DENNIS MINSKY

LIOR CORESH
SELEMAWIT E SIUM
ALEXANDER GUTFRAIND
BARRY ATLAS

MATTHEW ENGSTROM
ANDREW J GILLETT

AMY L GONZALES
MOSHE TISHEL

ASHER WOLINSKY
HARRIET BERLAND 3452
JULES MARKS

KEVIN AND KYLA CIRA
PERLA S AUZA

ALBERT V MAMPRE
THOMAS A MADDEN
FLORA WEISS

TAXPAYER OF

SYLVIA KOVITZ
FERNANDA ADDANTE
SARA G MIZRACHI

9001 KOSTNER AVE LLC
HEATHER JONES

HENRY L ACKERMANS

DR HOWARD M RICE
RACHEL MORRIS

LARRY STERN

LARRY STERN

SARAH WARREN

ARYEH DAVID NEEDLE
NIKOLAS AIDONIS
SHARON | GOLTZ ROSNICK
BRUCE R BULLIS 2562554
MARK MURPHY
ESPIRIDION ESPINA
JOHNY ODA

GERTRUDE BENOVITZ
NICHOLAS JOHN GAITIN J
LOOCAINSS COLON
CARMEN LAURA BOTZOC

TAWONDA LASHOND GOODE

ASIM RAHIM

NICOLE PATTERSON
NARASIMHA SALADI
DOLOUR & MARY DAOUD
RUTH E FRANZ
ALIRAZA

FRANCES HARO
TRUST AGREEMENT
ALAN SPIEGEL TRUST
IDA MISHINGER
ANNIE MOY

ANNIE MOY

Property Address

9429 TRIPP AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9450 KEELER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9325 KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9350 CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9246 LOWELL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4348 CHURCH ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4235 LYONS ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

9201 KILDARE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4050 CHURCH ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9222 N KEYSTONE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4733 CHURCH ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9139 KEATING AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9106 KILPATRICK AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4647 CHURCH ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9132 NILES CENTER RD, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9126 NILES CENTER RD, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9130 KENTON AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9000 N KEATING AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9050 NILES CENTER RD, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9040 N KNOX AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9059 NILES CENTER RD, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9039 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8936 KNOX AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8943 KILPATRICK AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8941 KNOX AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8916 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8912 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4501 GROVE ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8812 KENNETH TER, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8807 KENNETH TER, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9120 KEELER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9130 KEDVALE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9121 KEELER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9156 KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9101 KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9116 KEYSTONE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9140 CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9001 KOSTNER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9034 KILDARE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9032 KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9022 KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
9027 KEDVALE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4307 SUFFIELD CT, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4307 SUFFIELD CT, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4120 GREENWOOD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4023 SUFFIELD CT, SKOKIE, IL 60076
5250 PALMA PL, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9241 N LINDER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
9527 LECLAIRE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
9428 LEAMINGTON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077
9421 LECLAIRE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
9405 LAWLER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
9406 LAVERGNE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
9320 LAVERGNE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
9323 LAWLER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
9435 LAVERGNE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
9405 LAVERGNE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
5454 ARCADIA ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077
5238 SUFFIELD TER, SKOKIE, IL 60077
8950 HARMS RD, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
5242 SUFFIELD CT, SKOKIE, IL 60077
5317 SUFFIELD CT, SKOKIE, IL 60077
8827 CENTRAL AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9115 GROSS POINT RD, SKOKIE, IL 60077
9052 N LAMON AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
9013 N LAMON AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
8909 LAVERGNE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
8931 N LA CROSSE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077
8931 N LA CROSSE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

718
265

7/25/2022

Mailing Address

9429 TRIPP AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9450 N KEELER,SKOKIE, IL,60076

9325 KARLOV AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9350 CRAWFORD AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
9246 LOWELL AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

4348 CHURCH ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

4235 LYONS ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9201 N KILDARE AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076
4050 CHURCH ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

112 CARRIAGE WAY,WILMETTE, IL,60091
4733 CHURCH ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9139 N KEATING AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
9106 N KILPATRICK #25,SKOKIE,IL,60076
4647 W CHURCH,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9132A NILES CENTER RD,SKOKIE,IL,60076
9126A NILES CENTER RD,SKOKIE,IL,60076
9130 KENTON AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

4901 GOLF RD #102,SKOKIE,IL,60077
9050 NILES CENTER RD,SKOKIE,IL,60076
9040 KNOX,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9059 NILES CENTER RD,SKOKIE,IL,60076
9039 KOLMAR AVENUE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8936 KNOX AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8943 KILPATRICK AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076
297 E SOUTH FRONTAGE R,BOLINGBROOK, IL,60440
470 MADISON AVE,GLENCOE, IL,60022
3501 NORTHEAST PKWY,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
4501 GROVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8812 KENNETH TER,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8807 KENNETH TER,SKOKIE, IL,60076
9120 N KEELER AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9130 N KEDVALE AV,SKOKIE, IL,60076
11291 WESTLAND CIR,BOYNTON BCH,FL,33437
8500 N KEELER AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076
9101 N KARLOV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9116 KEYSTONE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076
9140 CRAWFORD AVENUE,SKOKIE,IL,60076
4253 GROVE ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076

9034 KILDARE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9032 N KARLOV AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
9022 NORTH KARLOV,SKOKIE,IL,60076
9027 KEDVALE AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

4307 SUFFIELD CT,SKOKIE,IL,60076

4307 SUFFIELD CT,SKOKIE,IL,60076

4120 GREENWOOD ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076
4023 SUFFIELD CT,SKOKIE,IL,60076

5250 PALMA PL,SKOKIE, IL,60077

6512 49TH CT E,ELLENTON,FL,34222
9527 N LECLAIRE, SKOKIE, IL,60077

2652 SALIX CIR, NAPERVILLE,IL,60564
9421 LECLAIRE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

9405 LAWLER AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

9406 LAVERGNE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077
9320 LAVERGNE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077
9323 LAWLER AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

9435 LAVERGNE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077
9405 LAVERGNE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077
5454 ARCADIA ST,SKOKIE,IL,60077

9444 LOCKWOOD AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077
8950 HARMS RD BLDG 1,MORTON GROVE, L,60053
5242 SUFFIELD CT,SKOKIE, IL,60077

5317 SUFFIELD CT,SKOKIE, IL,60077

8827 CENTRAL AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9115 GROSS POINT RD,SKOKIE,IL,60077
3750 OAKTON ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

9013 LAMON AVE 2B,SKOKIE, IL,60077
8025 N TRIPP,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8931 LA CROSSE AVE #15,SKOKIE,IL,60077
8931 LA CROSSE AVE #15,SKOKIE,IL,60077

PIN

10-15-210-012-0000
10-15-210-024-0000
10-15-221-047-0000
10-15-222-042-0000
10-15-223-020-0000
10-15-223-054-0000
10-15-225-016-0000
10-15-225-032-0000
10-15-231-043-0000
10-15-231-045-0000
10-15-300-052-0000
10-15-301-042-0000
10-15-301-055-0000
10-15-302-006-0000
10-15-302-072-0000
10-15-302-077-0000
10-15-303-031-0000
10-15-308-052-0000
10-15-309-040-0000
10-15-310-032-0000
10-15-310-052-0000
10-15-313-008-0000
10-15-318-033-0000
10-15-318-038-0000
10-15-319-005-0000
10-15-320-028-0000
10-15-320-030-0000
10-15-321-035-0000
10-15-329-009-0000
10-15-330-010-0000
10-15-403-031-0000
10-15-404-030-0000
10-15-404-049-0000
10-15-405-054-0000
10-15-406-025-0000
10-15-406-041-0000
10-15-407-027-0000
10-15-409-016-0000
10-15-410-029-0000
10-15-414-028-0000
10-15-414-032-0000
10-15-414-043-0000
10-15-422-007-0000
10-15-422-008-0000
10-15-424-070-0000
10-15-425-060-0000
10-16-103-025-0000
10-16-123-047-0000
10-16-202-042-0000
10-16-208-020-0000
10-16-210-060-0000
10-16-211-052-0000
10-16-211-066-0000
10-16-215-059-0000
10-16-215-064-0000
10-16-223-017-0000
10-16-223-023-0000
10-16-302-044-0000
10-16-313-022-0000
10-16-317-056-0000
10-16-321-021-0000
10-16-323-005-0000
10-16-325-055-0000
10-16-406-004-0000
10-16-413-052-0000
10-16-414-045-0000
10-16-420-046-0000
10-16-423-010-0000
10-16-423-011-0000

Tax Year Total Tax Due Township

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,606.89
$210.18
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles

Municipality City Ward
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Morton Grove
Skokie
Skokie
Morton Grove
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie

Commissioner

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
17
17
16
17
17
17
17
17
17

State Rep State Sen
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Tax Bill Returned?

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Possible Missing Senior Freeze



Township of Niles
Tax Year 2020

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name
HELEN VERDERBER

DAVID GOLDBERGER
POLLY LIONTIS

RABIYA BILFAQI

CORNEL & LUCIA COPIL
GLORIA V ONEILL

HANDY SOLUTIONS LLC

E MATIK

JAMES E IVERSON

TIAGO M DE CASTRO E SI
PAULJ BOLDT

TONEE DAWOOD

DILAN N DANHA
ELIZABETH ANNE JOYCE
JAWAD KHAN

SHAHID PATEL

M ERICKSON

ELAINE M KREMSREITER
CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRU
ERNEST CONNELLY
SANDRA BLANKENHEIM
LILIAN M GENOBATEN
FRANCISO J RODRIGUEZ E
JULES H SITRICK

JORDAN DONSKY & ANA BA
TRUONG V LUU

JOHN & CAROL FLOOD
ACHOR KHIBO

DOUGLAS C LESLIE JR &
KEMISOLA YUSUF
MOHAMMED M FAROOQUI
GEORGE C ZOURKAS
GEORGE LYALL

ELISSA E GRAFF

EDWARD BECK

ILIE LAZEA

ANATOLI VARABEI & VOHL
VAJID SHETHWALA
RODELYN BAYAUA CARREON
LINUS DSOUZA

ZACHARY MESSER
ANTHONY R MINAGLIA
GREGORY J KUHL TRUSTEE
ZAYA LAZAR

JOEL NAFFZIGER

SOTIRIS PAPADIMITRIOU
ANTHONY ANZALDI
MARVIN LACHMAN
SAMUEL S ABRAHAM
MELINA LUU

JAMES FERENCE

MAYUR C MODI

W FILIPEK

OLGA A VRABLIK

NICOLE ESPOSITO

LARRY S BENSON
MAGDELENA OSTROWSKI &
MOHAMAD MUSTAFA
MARGARET M MAZIK
ALFREDO REYES

GERRY MAGHANOY DE RAMA
JONATHAN MEEKS
HIDAYATHULLA KHAN
ROBERT W JERNBERG
ANTHONY PRIORE & MAGGI
HENRIETTA BABAIAN
SHARON D MARTIN
ALIKHAN

BERNARD M STELLAR SR

Property Address

8849 LARAMIE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

8848 BRONX AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5005 ENFIELD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

9232 MASON AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9236 MASON AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9200 MARMORA AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9232 MANGO AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9249 PARKSIDE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
5837 CAPRILN, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

9022 MEADE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9041 MC VICKER AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8820 MEADE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
6001 FOREST DR, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9127 MASON AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9118 MENARD AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9115 MENARD AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9134 MANGO AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9110 MAJOR AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9022 MANSFIELD AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9031 MAJOR AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8901 MASON AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8937 MARMORA AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8916 MENARD AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8916 MENARD AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8901 MENARD AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8946 MAJOR AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8825 MARMORA AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9215 HARLEM AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9213 NATIONAL AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
7143 FOSTER ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
6948 BECKWITH RD, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9333 SAYRE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9432 NORMANDY AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
6707 GOLF RD, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

9411 NORMANDY AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
6706 CHURCH ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
6601 MAPLE ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

6535 ALBERT ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
6500 ELDORADO DR, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
9251 NATCHEZ AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8944 OAK PARK AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8903 OAK PARK AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8933 NEENAH AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
7152 W GREENLEAF AVE, NILES, IL 60714

7010 WRIGHT TER, NILES, IL 60714

8540 NATIONAL AVE, NILES, IL 60714

6959 GEORGIA DR, NILES, IL 60714

7046 CAROL AVE, NILES, IL 60714

6956 CAROL AVE, NILES, IL 60714

7041 W MAIN ST, NILES, IL 60714

6950 W CLEVELAND ST, NILES, IL 60714

8033 N NORA AVE, NILES, IL 60714

6831 W SEWARD ST, NILES, IL 60714

7131 W KEENEY ST, NILES, IL 60714

7016 W SEWARD ST, NILES, IL 60714

6919 W SEWARD ST, NILES, IL 60714

6937 W OAKTON CT, NILES, IL 60714

7127 W CLEVELAND ST, NILES, IL 60714

7045 W MADISON ST, NILES, IL 60714

7030 W CLEVELAND ST, NILES, IL 60714

7103 W KEDZIE ST, NILES, IL 60714

8745 GEORGIANA AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
6040 CAROL AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
6038 CRAIN ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

6018 CAPULINA AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8539 CALLIE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8601 CALLIE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8510 SCHOOL ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
8516 MORTON AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

718
265

7/25/2022

Mailing Address

8849 LARAMIE AV,SKOKIE,IL,60077

8848 N BRONX AVE #2A,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5005 ENFIELD AVE#306,SKOKIE, IL,60077

9232 MASON AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
4739 N KEDVALE AVE,CHICAGO, IL,60630

9200 MARMORA AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
1440 N LEAVITT ST#1F,CHICAGO, IL,60622

9249 PARKSIDE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053

5837 CAPRI LN,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053

9022 MEADE AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
9041 N MCVICKER AV,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8820 MEADE AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
6001 FOREST DR,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9127 MASON AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
9118 MENARD AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
9115 MENARD AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9134 MANGO AV,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
9110 N MAJOR AV,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9022 MANSFIELD AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
9031 MAJOR AV,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8901 N MASON AVE,CHICAGO, IL,60053

8937 MARMORA AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
8916 MENARD AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
8916 N MENARD AV,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
8901 MENARD AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8946 MAJOR AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8825 MARMORA AV,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9125 HARLEM AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
9213 NATIONAL AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
7143 FOSTER STREET,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
6948 BECKWITH RD,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9333 SAYRE AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9432 NORMANDY AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
6707 GOLF RD,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053

9411 NORMANDY AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
6706 CHURCH ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
6601 MAPLE ST,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053

6535 ALBERT ST, MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
6500 ELDORADO DR,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
9251 NATCHEZ AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
8944 OAK PARK AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8903 OAK PARK AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
56 MULBERRY RD,DEERFIELD,IL,60015

7152 W GREENLEAF ST,NILES, IL,60714

7010 W WRIGHT TER,NILES,IL,60714

8540 N NATIONAL AVE,NILES, IL,60714

6959 W GEORGIA DR,NILES,IL,60714

7046 CAROL AV, NILES, IL,60714

6956 W CAROL AVE,NILES, IL,60714

7041 W MAIN ST,NILES,IL,60714

6507 N OSHKOSH AVE,CHICAGO, IL,60631

8033 N NORA AVE,NILES,IL,60714

6831 W SEWARD ST,NILES, IL,60714

7131 W KEENEY ST,NILES,IL,60714

7016 W SEWARD ST,NILES, IL,60714

6919 W SEWARD ST,NILES, IL,60714

6937 W OAKTON CT,NILES, IL,60714

7127 W CLEVELAND ST,NILES, IL,60714

7328 W LEE ST,NILES,IL,60714

7030 W CLEVELAND ST,NILES, IL,60714

7103 W KEDZIE ST,NILES,IL,60714

8745 GEORGIANA AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
6040 CAROL AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
6038 CRAIN ST,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053

6018 CAPULINA AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8539 CALLIE AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8601 CALLIE AVE,MORTON GRV,IL,60053

8510 SCHOOL ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8516 MORTON AV,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053

PIN

10-16-424-005-0000
10-16-427-013-0000
10-16-432-037-1024
10-17-207-046-0000
10-17-207-047-0000
10-17-208-058-0000
10-17-211-045-0000
10-17-214-042-0000
10-17-217-004-0000
10-17-307-046-0000
10-17-309-040-0000
10-17-316-044-0000
10-17-317-032-0000
10-17-401-049-0000
10-17-403-048-0000
10-17-404-019-0000
10-17-404-026-0000
10-17-405-035-0000
10-17-410-049-0000
10-17-414-007-0000
10-17-417-020-0000
10-17-418-041-0000
10-17-419-032-0000
10-17-419-033-0000
10-17-420-044-0000
10-17-421-043-0000
10-17-426-046-0000
10-18-102-039-0000
10-18-105-007-0000
10-18-113-002-0000
10-18-120-009-0000
10-18-120-013-0000
10-18-200-024-0000
10-18-200-052-0000
10-18-204-022-0000
10-18-205-019-0000
10-18-206-016-0000
10-18-206-046-0000
10-18-213-009-0000
10-18-218-009-0000
10-18-314-020-0000
10-18-402-046-0000
10-18-415-006-0000
10-19-112-064-0000
10-19-119-034-0000
10-19-119-064-0000
10-19-119-077-0000
10-19-125-037-0000
10-19-125-059-0000
10-19-300-034-0000
10-19-308-037-0000
10-19-312-041-0000
10-19-313-016-0000
10-19-315-005-0000
10-19-318-017-0000
10-19-319-014-0000
10-19-320-003-0000
10-19-322-006-0000
10-19-323-006-0000
10-19-323-022-0000
10-19-325-001-0000
10-20-105-017-0000
10-20-106-061-0000
10-20-108-040-0000
10-20-110-045-0000
10-20-113-013-0000
10-20-113-051-0000
10-20-117-013-0000
10-20-118-020-0000

Tax Year Total Tax Due Township Municipality

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles

Skokie

Skokie

Skokie
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove

City Ward

Commissioner

State Rep State Sen
17 9
17
17
16
16
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
17
15
15
15
17
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
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Tax Bill Returned?

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Possible Missing Senior Freeze



Township of Niles
Tax Year 2020

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name
MARY P REIFENBERG
PHILIP K WONG

ASIF UR RAHMAN
TIMOTHY COTTINI & ALLI
DEBRA AMBROSE

JOHN T FRAKE
ARMAGHAN RANA
MILENKO BACIC AS TRUST
TRUST 8002383718
MELBIN ORDONEZ VASQUEZ
SANNA L TRUONG
SYEDA S AHMED

BILAL KHAN

CTLTC 008002382195
LEO J RELIAC

HORST HILDEBRAND
LOUISE C DELANO

AMIR MOIN KHAN
MELANIE FITZGIBBONS
KENT AGUILAR

LIVIA COOPER

JOSUE FRANCOEUR
NYDIA LISOJO
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ
MACERO INVESTMENTS INC
ERIC ROGERSON

KAREN MOY

ELZBIETA ADAMCZYK
MIROSLAW HAKALO
RALPH ELIZABETH SILVER
XINGTING WANG

DAVID HASEGAWA
MICHAEL S NAGEL
CHENET ALPHONSE FILS
LAIZA ANGELAINE RAVELO
IRTAZA M USMAN
J&AHUY

HARISH DESAI

SYLVIA H CONTON
SALVADOR CABADING
JERRY AND CARYN TUTT
TAXPAYER OF
NINUS&ELIZABETH ADAMS
NINUS&ELIZABETH ADAMS
BARRY & RITA WITZGALL
SUSSETHE RENTERIA
MOHAMMED SHAAZUDDIN
LINDA MARTIN

ROBERT OBRILL

JAMES AND ALISON BATES
MARANET HOUTH

DAN WIESSER

LIFECARE HOME SOLUTION
SALAM CHOUDHRY
BRUCE FOGEL

MICHAEL & ORIT GORDON
ASHER Y NEREN

WESLEY WILCOX

M KEELEY

JAVEED K SHETHWALA
KASDE LLC

ANTONIO TAMUNDAY
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ
LORENE PRECHT
SWEDLANA DASS

KAREN SCHEE LE

8127 KENTON LLC

R MAYER

ROBERT ZIENTARSKI

Property Address

6116
8431
8701
8713
5707
8601
5807
5812
8609
8424
8425
5701
8518
5805
5826
8243
8237
8226
8205
5917
5716
8101
5824
5847
8032
5937
5909
5540
5313
5230
5506
5325
5432
5138
5126
5119
5037
5138
5035
5143
5127
5404
8233
8233
8245
5411
5234
5239
8116
8123
5501
5220
4409
4624
8620

ELM LN, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

MC VICKER AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
MARMORA AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
MARMORA AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
CAROL AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
AUSTIN AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
SOUTH PARK AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
LINCOLN AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
MAJOR AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
MANSFIELD AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
MARMORA AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
SOUTH PARK AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
MAJOR AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
WASHINGTON ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
MONROE ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
PARKSIDE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
PARKSIDE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
CENTRAL AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
MANGO AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
CLEVELAND ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
REBA ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
PARKSIDE AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
WARREN ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
KEENEY ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
CENTRAL AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
MADISON ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
WARREN CT, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
THEOBALD RD, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
CRAIN ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

GREENLEAF ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

LINCOLN AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
GREENLEAF ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

MAIN ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

CAROL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

CRAIN ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

CAROL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

CAROL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

GREENLEAF ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

CONRAD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

WRIGHT TER, SKOKIE, IL 60077

LEE ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

MADISON ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
LINDER AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
LINDER AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
GROSS POINT RD, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
MADISON ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
CLEVELAND ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

MONROE ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

LOREL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

LONG AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

KEENEY ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
OAKTON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

BOB-O-LINK TER, SKOKIE, IL 60076

ELM TER, SKOKIE, IL 60076

KEELER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8720 N KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8631
4032

KEDVALE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
GREENLEAF ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8640 N CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8404
8308
8311
8301
8340
8226

KEYSTONE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
KILBOURN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
KILBOURN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
KENNETH AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
KOSTNER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
KENTON AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8232 N KILBOURN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8127
8115
8140

KENTON AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
KENTON AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
KENNETH AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

718
265

7/25/2022

Mailing Address
6116 ELM STREET,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
8431 MC VICKER AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053

8701 MARMORA AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8713 MARMORA AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053

5707 CAROL AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8601 AUSTIN AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
5807 S PARK AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
5812 LINCOLN AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8609 MAJOR AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053

8424 N MANSFIELD AV,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
8425 MARMORA AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053

5701 S PARK AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
8518 MAJOR AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053

10 S LA SALLE 2750,CHICAGO, IL,60603

5826 MONROE ST,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
8243 N PARKSIDE AV,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8237 N PARKSIDE AV,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
28211 GREEN FORST BLUF,KATY,TX,77494
8205 MANGO AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
5917 CLEVELAND ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
1008 SHAMBLISS LANE,BUFFALO GRV,IL,60089
8101 PARKSIDE AVE,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
5824 WARREN ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
5847 KEENEY ST,MORTON GROVE,|IL,60053
2000 N MILWAUKEE AVE,CHICAGO,IL,60647
5937 MADISON ST,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
5909 WARREN CT,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
5540 THEOBALD RD,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
5309 CRAIN ST,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5230 W GREENLEAF,SKOKIE, IL,60077

5506 LINCOLN AVE#314,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053

PO BOX 337,SKOKIE, IL,60076

5432 MAIN ST,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5138 CAROL ST,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5126 CRAIN ST SKOKIE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

5119 CAROL ST,SKOKIE,IL,60077

PO BOX 727,SKOKIE, IL,60076

5138 W GREENLEAF ST,SKOKIE, IL,60077
5035 W CONRAD #1010,SKOKIE,IL,60077
5143 W WRIGHT TERR,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5127 LEE STREET,SKOKIE,IL,60077

701 LAVERGNE AVE,WILMETTE,IL,60091
8233 N LINDER AV,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
8233 N LINDER AV,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053

8245 GROSS POINT RD,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053

5411 MADISON ST,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
5234 CLEVELAND ST,SKOKIE, IL,60077

5239 MONROE ST,SKOKIE, IL,60077

8116 LOREL,SKOKIE,IL,60077

8123 LONG AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5501 KEENEY ST,MORTON GROVE,IL,60053
5220 OAKTON ST APT 209,SKOKIE, IL,60077
8330 S MADISON ST#90,BURR RIDGE, IL,60527
4624 ELM TER,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8620 KEELER AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8720 KARLOV AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8631 KEDVALE AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

4032 GREENLEAF ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8640 CRAWFORD AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8404 KEYSTONE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

559 W SURF ST APT 802,CHICAGO, IL,60657
947 WESTFIELD LN,SCHAUMBURG,|L,60193

5695 WINTER GARDEN CT,SAINT LOUIS,MO,63129

8340 N KOSTNER,SKOKIE, IL,60076

1683 BRAESIDE LANE,NORTHBROOK, IL,60062
8232 KILBOURN AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8127 KENTON AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8115 KENTON AV,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8140 KENNETH,SKOKIE,IL,60076

PIN

10-20-122-045-0000
10-20-122-080-0000
10-20-206-056-0000
10-20-206-059-0000
10-20-207-004-0000
10-20-214-021-0000
10-20-220-007-0000
10-20-221-007-0000
10-20-222-008-0000
10-20-229-020-0000
10-20-229-041-0000
10-20-236-005-0000
10-20-236-019-0000
10-20-406-036-0000
10-20-407-023-0000
10-20-410-004-0000
10-20-410-006-0000
10-20-410-054-0000
10-20-413-034-0000
10-20-414-017-0000
10-20-417-021-0000
10-20-419-019-0000
10-20-420-044-0000
10-20-420-048-0000
10-20-423-024-0000
10-20-425-003-0000
10-20-432-003-0000
10-21-100-055-0000
10-21-111-016-0000
10-21-118-016-0000
10-21-119-112-1029
10-21-120-012-0000
10-21-131-058-0000
10-21-201-024-0000
10-21-205-046-0000
10-21-205-059-0000
10-21-206-042-0000
10-21-212-052-0000
10-21-213-009-0000
10-21-219-060-0000
10-21-221-016-0000
10-21-307-063-0000
10-21-309-007-0000
10-21-309-015-0000
10-21-310-002-0000
10-21-310-009-0000
10-21-312-066-0000
10-21-312-092-0000
10-21-318-027-0000
10-21-318-039-0000
10-21-326-028-0000
10-21-330-035-1015
10-22-101-012-0000
10-22-106-005-0000
10-22-200-053-0000
10-22-202-049-0000
10-22-206-008-0000
10-22-207-040-0000
10-22-208-027-0000
10-22-217-060-0000
10-22-303-039-0000
10-22-304-021-0000
10-22-305-024-0000
10-22-305-027-0000
10-22-313-028-0000
10-22-315-016-0000
10-22-321-009-0000
10-22-321-033-0000
10-22-323-050-0000

Tax Year Total Tax Due Township Municipality

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$4,159.32
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles

Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Skokie
Skokie
Morton Grove
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Morton Grove
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie

City Ward

Commissioner

State Rep State Sen
15 8
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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16
16
16
16
16
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Tax Bill Returned?

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Possible Missing Senior Freeze



Township of Niles
Tax Year 2020

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name
JOHANN RENTZ

ROMAN MIKHALEVSKIY
JACINTO & F VILLA

JOEY A FIGUEROA
ANGELA IBEZIM

ARDELLE PASTERCZYK
STEVEN MILLER

DONALD FLESH

KMAK LLC

RICHARD KIM

MARINA ALIFERAKIS
MARINA ALIFERAKIS
KENNETH DALE M RESTOR
GILBERT GEORGE

SAM GUIWARGIS

CAREN COHEN PERLMUTER
DARRELL E DIXSON TRUST
DARRELL DIXSON
MARSHALL RASOF
JENNY J MADOO TRUST U
AMMAR MOHAMMED FAITH |
EDITH KLEIN

ANDI BANNISTER

DAVID & BARBARA BILOW
V T INVESTMENT CORP
JEREMY A HULKOWER
JBMM INVESTMENTS LLC
DIONISIO PEREZ

JAMES R CLIFTON Il
ALVIN L KAPLAN
BENJAMIN COHEN

LISA KARIMER OREM AS T
KAUSTUBH V PANDAV
PETER LORRAINE LONDON
ATHANASIS J JOSEPH
CHESLON GRANVILLE
IRFAN MUNSHI & SUFIYA
PAULA MOSKOVITS
LILLIAN RUBENSTEIN
JIHWANG

THOMAS & SHELLY STONE
THOMAS & SHELLY STONE
MICHAEL KANE

MICHAEL KANE

MARIA SHAMON
ANTONIO AGUILAR

JACK SILVER

JOYCE M WARD

LORENZO CAMPOS
DANIEL GONZALEZ
NICOLE BRENNAN

PETER WILLNER

LOIS J KARLIN

LORNA REMOLACIO
KEVIN PARRA

RALPH JENKINS

ALTHEA BAILY

M WILLIAMS & C SON
ANITA BEJLERI

LYNVAL J THOMPSON
JOHN A RANDAZZO
KENNETH FLAMMANG
JERRY INDIK

ALBERT BAKER

NETRA PRAKASH RAI
EVANGELINE BIGLANG AWA
MARIA E CHAVEZ TRUSTEE
SHAN SHAZAD

FOUAD MANDO

Property Address

8050 KENTON AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8331 N KOSTNER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4220 MADISON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8326 N KEDVALE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8339 N KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8218 N KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8206 N KEYSTONE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4300 KEENEY ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8109 KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8033 KOSTNER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
4310 OAKTON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4310 OAKTON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4140 OAKTON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8741 SPRINGFIELD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8741 SPRINGFIELD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8704 HAMLIN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8639 SPRINGFIELD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8639 SPRINGFIELD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8640 HAMLIN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3639 CRAIN ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8526 HARDING AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3823 GREENLEAF ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8543 AVERS AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8520 MONTICELLO AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8521 MONTICELLO AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3604 LEE ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8451 HARDING AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8442 AVERS AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8455 EAST PRAIRIE RD, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8401 RIDGEWAY AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3717 LEE ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8435 LAWNDALE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3853 CLIFFORD TER, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8632 TRUMBULL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8606 TRUMBULL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8549 CENTRAL PARK AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3550 LEE ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8510 DRAKE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8508 ST LOUIS AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8532 TRUMBULL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3335 GREENLEAF ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3335 GREENLEAF ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8501 CHRISTIANA AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8501 CHRISTIANA AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3530 MAIN ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8433 DRAKE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

3510 MAIN ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8400 ST LOUIS AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8450 TRUMBULL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8433 TRUMBULL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3319 LEE ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

8424 MCCORMICK BLVD, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8353 SPRINGFIELD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8231 HARDING AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8210 MONTICELLO AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8151 N CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3903 CLEVELAND ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8145 EAST PRAIRIE RD, SKOKIE, IL 60076
8324 BENNETT AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
7821 CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
3828 HOWARD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

3821 W SHERWIN AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
3819 W CHASE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

3835 JARLATH ST, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7934 KOSTNER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7922 KOSTNER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7834 N KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
7845 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7808 KENNETH AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

718
265

7/25/2022

Mailing Address

8050 N KENTON AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076
8331 KOSTNER AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076
4220 MADISON ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8326 KEDVALE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8339 KARLOV AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8218 N KARLOV AV,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8206 KEYSTONE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076
4300 KEENEY AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

6405 N CAMPBELL AVE,CHICAGO, IL,60645
8033 KOSTNER AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

1422 FOREST DR,GLENVIEW, IL,60025
1422 FOREST DR,GLENVIEW, IL,60025
4041 OAKTON ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8741 SPRINGFIELD AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076
8741 SPRINGFIELD AV #N,SKOKIE,IL,60076
8704 HAMLIN AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8639 SPRINGFIELD AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076
8639 SPRINGFIELD,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8701 S KOLB RD 5271,TUCSON,AZ,85756
3639 CRAIN ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8526 HARDING AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
3823 GREENLEAF ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076
15328 E WINDHAM CT,WICHITA,KS,67230
8520 MONTICELLO,SKOKIE, IL,60076

2248 W FOSTER AVE,CHICAGO, IL,60625
3604 LEE ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

2033 MILWAUKEE AVE#372,RIVERWOODS, IL,60015

8442 AVERS AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8455 E PRAIRIE RD,SKOKIE, IL,60076

1648 PFINGSTEN RD,NORTHBROOK, IL,60062
3717 LEE ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

4948 N HAMILTON AVE,CHICAGO,|L,60625
3853 CLIFFORD TER,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8632 N TRUMBULL AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8606 N TRUMBULL AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076
8549 CENTRAL PARK,SKOKIE, IL,60076
3550 LEE STREET,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8510 N DRAKE AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8508 N ST LOUIS AV,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8532 TRUMBULL AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
3335 GREENLEAF ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076
3335 GREENLEAF ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8501 CHRISTIANA AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8501 CHRISTIANA AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
3530 MAIN ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8433 DRAKE AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

3510 MAIN ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8400 ST LOUIS AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8450 TRUMBULL AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8433 TRUMBULL AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076
3319 LEE ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8424 MC CORMICK BLVD,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8353 N SPRINGFIELD,SKOKIE,IL,60076
8231 HARDING AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

8210 MONTICELLO AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076
8151 CRAWFORD AV,SKOKIE, IL,60076
3903 CLEVELAND ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076
8145 E PRAIRIE RD,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8324 BENNETT AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7821 N CRAWFORD,SKOKIE, IL,60076

3828 HOWARD ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

3821 SHERWIN AV,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
3259 MALCOLM AVE,LOS ANGELES,CA,90034
3835 W JARLATH,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7934 KOSTNER AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7922 KOSTNER AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7834 KOLMAR AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7845 KOLMARAVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7808 KENNETH AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

PIN

10-22-328-039-0000
10-22-400-038-0000
10-22-403-040-0000
10-22-404-027-0000
10-22-406-012-0000
10-22-413-028-0000
10-22-414-042-0000
10-22-417-034-0000
10-22-422-015-0000
10-22-424-048-0000
10-22-425-032-0000
10-22-425-033-0000
10-22-428-048-0000
10-23-102-011-0000
10-23-102-045-0000
10-23-103-044-0000
10-23-111-007-0000
10-23-111-008-0000
10-23-112-028-0000
10-23-115-047-0000
10-23-117-057-0000
10-23-120-001-0000
10-23-120-017-0000
10-23-125-054-0000
10-23-126-049-0000
10-23-126-051-0000
10-23-128-044-0000
10-23-129-025-0000
10-23-131-021-0000
10-23-132-032-0000
10-23-132-043-0000
10-23-133-048-0000
10-23-135-036-0000
10-23-209-030-0000
10-23-209-050-0000
10-23-213-005-0000
10-23-213-023-0000
10-23-213-040-0000
10-23-214-065-0000
10-23-215-047-0000
10-23-217-021-0000
10-23-217-022-0000
10-23-218-019-0000
10-23-218-020-0000
10-23-219-054-0000
10-23-220-009-0000
10-23-220-038-0000
10-23-220-040-0000
10-23-221-053-0000
10-23-222-047-0000
10-23-224-045-0000
10-23-224-065-0000
10-23-302-002-0000
10-23-310-045-0000
10-23-315-034-0000
10-23-317-004-0000
10-23-318-036-0000
10-23-320-037-0000
10-23-405-077-0000
10-26-107-023-0000
10-26-117-041-0000
10-26-313-057-0000
10-26-315-021-0000
10-26-317-016-0000
10-27-104-049-0000
10-27-104-052-0000
10-27-105-046-0000
10-27-106-004-0000
10-27-107-042-0000

Tax Year Total Tax Due Township

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,947.94
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,535.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles

Municipality City Ward
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie

Commissioner

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
16
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

State Rep State Sen

8
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Tax Bill Returned?

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Possible Missing Senior Freeze



Township of Niles
Tax Year 2020

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name
FRANKLIN WOLF
FRANKLIN WOLF

JOHN K HEAVEY

FRED RANSOM

JUSTIN NG OF HERMAN NG
STEVE PARASHOS
VASILIKI TRAMBAS
MEYER G DIAZ

JAIME BANGO GARCIA
MANUEL PIZANO
STEVEN J LONGSTON
&M LEPINOT

JEFFERY MICHAEL GREGOR
MIGUEL AGUIRRE

MARUF O YINUSA

RACHID E IDRISSI
CHARLES D MANOGG JR &
KMAK LLC

DAN & MARY OZANICH
ALMIR & MIRSADA KURTOV
PAULINA BREBAN

NANCY TORRES

DOLORES STERNBERG
DIMITRIOS KALEMIS
MOHAMMED S RAHMAN
MICHAEL ASCARIDIS
SAMEER MAKKO

YACOUB NANOU VICTORIA
DAVID M YAKIR

RITA H BEHR

RICHARD SCHROEDER
KATHY HERARD GARY FUJI
JASON GUO

DONALD PLATT
FABRONIA CHAMMO
HILDEGARD WEGNER

VD ENTERPRISES LLC

LISA CHAVEZ

RICO PAULO G PULUSAN
RUPERT KROISS

JANETH A MORA

MARK GOLDENBERG
DANNY LIBERTY

MICHAEL DENNESE CAGING
BLAINE R LAKIN & RACHE
SIMON CIN

PETER HLEPAS

PETER HLEPAS

YOUNAN TAMMO

EMILY JORGENSEN
ESTHER S STIRBU

VERNIK CALINA & YEFIM
VERNIK CALINA & YEFIM
JOSEPH A CAGUANA

KAP CHUNG KO

RONALD L LUDEWIG
GETA FLOHTA

KENDY YU

F CHIRITIOU D DICESARE
LOUAY JALO

DERRY HENRICK

IRENE SPIROPOULOS
BERGMAN LIVING TRUST
NEXHIP CUCA

NOBUICHI ISONO

ANN A PANTOGA REVOCABL
CORY COULTER KRISTY CO
SYED T AHMAD

TRAIAN MATEI

Property Address

7737 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7737 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7715 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4422 BRUMMEL ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4650 HOWARD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7645 KNOX AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7615 KNOX AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7600 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7915 TRIPP AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4139 OAKTON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7942 KEDVALE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7940 KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7801 LOWELL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7834 TRIPP AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7800 N TRIPP AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7831 KEELER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7841 N KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7800 CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
7840 CRAWFORD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
7733 KOSTNER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7734 N KILDARE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7730 N KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7648 LOWELL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7604 N KILDARE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7641 KILDARE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7615 KEELER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4605 JEROME AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7530 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7511 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7402 N LINCOLN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7423 KENTON AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7408 KOLMAR AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7444 N KILBOURN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076
7400 KILBOURN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7523 N TRIPP AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7505 N KEELER AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

4111 HOWARD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7418 N LOWELL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7403 N KARLOV AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60076

7330 N KILDARE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7339 N TRIPP AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7339 N KEELER AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7323 N KEDVALE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7319 N KEDVALE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7327 N KARLOV AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7241 N LOWELL AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7214 N TRIPP AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7214 N TRIPP AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7215 N KARLOV AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
5505 OAKTON ST, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
7929 LONG AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

7810 LONG AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
7810 LONG AVE, MORTON GROVE, IL 60053
5271 GEORGE ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5413 MULFORD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

7650 NILES CENTER RD, SKOKIE, IL 60077
7629 PARK AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4922 LOUISE ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4948 KIRK ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5019 MULFORD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

7748 N LINCOLN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

7601 N LINCOLN AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

7700 LECLAIRE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5037 HARVARD TER, SKOKIE, IL 60077

7645 LARAMIE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4934 DOBSON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5045 DOBSON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4950 HOWARD ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4921 DOBSON ST, SKOKIE, IL 60077

718
265

7/25/2022

Mailing Address

7737 KOLMAR,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7737 KOLMAR,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7715 KOLMAR,SKOKIE, IL,60076

4422 BRUMMEL ST,SKOKIE, IL,60076

8300 CONCORD DR #505,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
7645 N KNOX AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7615 N KNOX AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7600 KOLMAR AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7915 TRIPP AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

4139 W OAKTON,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7942 N KEDVALE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7940 N KARLOV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7801 LOWELL AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7834 TRIPP AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7800 TRIPP AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7831 KEELER AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7841 KARLOV AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

6405 N CAMPBELL AVE,CHICAGO, IL,60645
7840 CRAWFORD AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7733 KOSTNER AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7734 N KILDARE AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7730 KARLOV AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7648 N LOWELL AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7604 KILDARE AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7641 KILDARE AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7615 KEELER AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

4605 JEROME AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7530 KOLMAR AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7511 KOLMAR AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7402 LINCOLN AV B,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7423 N KENTON,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7408 KOLMAR,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7444 KILBOURN AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7400 KILBOURN AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7523 TRIPP AV,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7505 N KEELER,SKOKIE,IL,60076

519 W GOLF RD,ARLNGTON HTS, IL,60005
7418 LOWELL AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60076

7403 KARLOV AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60076

7330 N KILDARE AV,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712
7339 N TRIPP AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7339 N KEELER AV,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7323 N KEDVALE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7319 N KEDVALE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7327 N KARLOV AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7241 N LOWELL,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7214 N TRIPP AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7214 N TRIPP AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
3808 W TOUHY AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
5505 OAKTON ST,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
7929 LONG AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

7810 LONG AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
7810 LONG AVE,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
5271 GEORGE ST,SKOKIE, IL,60077

5413 MULFORD,SKOKIE,IL,60077

7650 NILES CENTER RD,SKOKIE, IL,60077
7629 PARK AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

4922 LOUISE ST APT 1E,SKOKIE, IL,60077
4948 KIRK ST,SKOKIE, IL,60077

5019 MULFORD ST#404,SKOKIE, IL,60077
7748 LINCOLN AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

6745 N SAINT LOUIS AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
2330 WEST COURSE DRIVE,RIVERWOODS, IL,60015
5037 HARVARD TER,SKOKIE, IL,60077

7645 N LARAMIE AV, SKOKIE, IL,60077

4934 DOBSON ST,SKOKIE, IL,60077

5045 DOBSON ST,SKOKIE,IL,60077

4950 HOWARD ST,SKOKIE,IL,60077

4921 DOBSON ST,SKOKIE, IL,60077

PIN

10-27-110-003-0000
10-27-110-004-0000
10-27-110-041-0000
10-27-112-015-0000
10-27-116-024-0000
10-27-117-037-0000
10-27-117-050-0000
10-27-118-049-0000
10-27-203-018-0000
10-27-204-008-0000
10-27-204-025-0000
10-27-205-025-0000
10-27-209-052-0000
10-27-210-043-0000
10-27-210-054-0000
10-27-212-042-0000
10-27-214-055-0000
10-27-215-042-0000
10-27-215-054-0000
10-27-217-048-0000
10-27-218-043-0000
10-27-222-037-0000
10-27-225-050-0000
10-27-226-056-0000
10-27-227-056-0000
10-27-229-063-0000
10-27-302-040-0000
10-27-303-025-0000
10-27-304-019-0000
10-27-307-070-0000
10-27-308-046-0000
10-27-308-060-0000
10-27-309-023-0000
10-27-309-049-0000
10-27-403-052-0000
10-27-404-022-0000
10-27-405-047-0000
10-27-408-064-0000
10-27-414-042-0000
10-27-417-028-0000
10-27-419-044-0000
10-27-420-043-0000
10-27-421-032-0000
10-27-421-034-0000
10-27-422-032-0000
10-27-425-051-0000
10-27-426-027-0000
10-27-426-028-0000
10-27-430-014-0000
10-28-101-008-0000
10-28-104-030-0000
10-28-109-036-0000
10-28-109-037-0000
10-28-114-001-0000
10-28-116-042-0000
10-28-127-004-0000
10-28-130-021-0000
10-28-202-021-0000
10-28-207-006-0000
10-28-220-032-1023
10-28-220-038-0000
10-28-221-030-1060
10-28-222-037-0000
10-28-223-044-0000
10-28-225-006-0000
10-28-227-035-0000
10-28-229-039-0000
10-28-230-064-0000
10-28-230-080-0000

Tax Year Total Tax Due Township

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,523.82
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles

Municipality City Ward
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Morton Grove
Skokie
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie

Commissioner

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

State Rep State Sen

8
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Tax Bill Returned?

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Possible Missing Senior Freeze



Township of Niles
Tax Year 2020

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name

JITA ARSTAN

MS LIDYA LYUBANSKY
CARA D KAHAN & CHRISTO
JEANNE DWYER

IULIAN URSULICA
MADELYN V MEJIA
SATISH BARNABAS
NICHOLAS PAUL SIMON &
JAMES BARCHAM

TAN VU CUONG HO & HONG
MICHAEL J POWER
DAMIAN ZIENKIEWICZ
RICARDO A ELIAS
STEPHAN E MKRTSCHJAN
PATRICIA MAZZOLINI
SINAN ELIAS

HARRY H KUHRAU
MIHAIL CODREANU

JACK DITARDI

ROBERT PADRON & RAMINA
JOSEF MATUSCHKA

ANN GLEESON
ANTHONY SCHOENLEBER
MARY JO FIELD

JOHN IRANTOS

IRSHAD AHMED

DELLA GALLO

ROBERT SOBOTKA
MALLORY A CONNOR
ALMIR VUKIC

KAI CHUN WING S MUI
IMRAN BAWANI

ERIC GLASSON

JOAN E WILLIAMS TRUSTE
WALTER A HARLES
DENNIS T TOSSI
ALFREDO J VELASCO
NANCY A NELSON

L GROUP HOLDINGS INC
GIGI P SAM

ADAM C GOYETTE
EDMUND & MARILYN KELLY
GARY & SEAN BROWN

T KAMISH & B BURNS
SALEH ALHALE

JAMES G SAUNDERS
EDWARD KAPLAN
ZACHARY GAVRIEL & MARD
NICK T TOUZIOS
ZACHARY MINITZ
SEBASTIAN NAPOLI
MAZHER H SYED

JUNE GREEN

ANNE E LEVY

JOSEPH W AFEWORK
MELANIE SACHSEL
CORNELIU MELINTE
JEROME GOLDSTICK
NAZNEEN BAIG

EILEEN KERBEL

R LEAVITT

SYLVIA ROTHFELD

CHAN WING K

SOHAIL RATHOND

BEN STELZER

SIDNEY STEIN

DR MARC FEDER

NENAD JOVANOVIC
SYED SHIRAZ ALI

Property Address

7506 LARAMIE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5254 JARVIS AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5218 W JARVIS AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

7552 LECLAIRE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5034 BIRCHWOOD AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5130 FARGO AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4848 W SHERWIN AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
5120 CHASE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5008 JARLATH AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5045 JARLATH AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

7928 NORA AVE, NILES, IL 60714

7814 N NORA AVE, NILES, IL 60714

7006 W DOBSON ST, NILES, IL 60714

6912 W DOBSON ST, NILES, IL 60714

6851 W JONQUIL TER, NILES, IL 60714

7907 NORDICA AVE, NILES, IL 60714

7062 BIRCHWOOD AVE, NILES, IL 60714

6672 ALBION AVE, NILES, IL 60714

6830 LEXINGTON LN, NILES, IL 60714

6868 CONCORD LN, NILES, IL 60714

6831 LEXINGTON LN, NILES, IL 60714

6921 CONCORD LN, NILES, IL 60714

6951 N CONCORD LN, NILES, IL 60714

5334 FAIRVIEW LN, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5246 PRATT AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5303 COYLE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

6843 LATROBE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5046 FITCH AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

7101 LECLAIRE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

7121 LAVERGNE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5012 LUNT AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4947 FAIRVIEW LN, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4931 FAIRVIEW LN, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5120 FARWELL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5114 FARWELL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4901 MORSE AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

4918 FARWELL AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5116 PRATT AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

5050 PRATT AVE, SKOKIE, IL 60077

6817 LAMON AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6769 IONIA AVE, SKOKIE, IL 00000

5075 NORTH SHORE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6600 LE MAI AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6538 LE MAI AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6430 LEROY AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6480 TOWER CT, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6465 TOWER CT, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6400 CICERO AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6655 LEROY AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6514 TOWER CIRCLE DR, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6601 NOKOMIS AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6650 NAVAJO AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6606 NAVAJO AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
4545 TOUHY AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7040 KENTON AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
4657 ESTES AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
4664 LUNT AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
4415 GREENLEAF AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6900 KNOX AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6815 N KNOX AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6816 N KILBOURN AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7168 KEDVALE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7131 N KARLOV AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7100 KEYSTONE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7005 KEDVALE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6923 N KARLOV AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
4050 W MORSE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6837 TRIPP AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6835 KEYSTONE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

718
265

7/25/2022

Mailing Address

7506 LARAMIE AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

5254 JARVIS AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5218 JARVIS AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

7552 LECLAIRE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

2704 PERSHING CT,WOODRIDGE, IL,60517

5130 FARGO AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

4848 W SHERVIN,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

5120 CHASE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5008 JARLATH AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

5045 JARLATH AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

7928 N NORA AV,NILES, IL,60714

7814 N NORA AVE,NILES, IL,60714

7006 W DOBSON ST,NILES, IL,60714

6912 W DOBSON ST,NILES,IL,60714

7228 W ARCADIA,MORTON GROVE, IL,60053
7907 N NORDICA AVE,NILES,IL,60714

622 E WASHINGTON ST,VILLA PARK,IL,60181
6672 W ALBION AV,NILES,IL,60714

6830 LEXINGTON LN,NILES,IL,60714

6868 N CONCORD LN,NILES, IL,60714

6804 N CALDWELL,NILES,IL,60714

3352 N NEWLAND AVE,CHICAGO, IL,60634

6951 N CONCORD LN,NILES, IL,60714

5334 FAIRVIEW LN,SKOKIE, IL,60077

5246 PRATT AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5303 COYLE AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

865 LONGFORD DT,ROSELLE, IL,00000

5046 FITCH AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

7101 LE CLAIRE AVE,SKOKIE, IL,60077

2259 W LELAND AVE,CHICAGO, IL,60625

5012 LUNT AV,SKOKIE,IL,60077

6512 N NAVAJO AVE,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712
4931 FAIRVIEW LN,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5120 FARWELL AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5114 W FARWELL AV,SKOKIE,IL,60077

4901 W MORSE AV,SKOKIE, IL,60077

4918 FARWELL AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5116 PRATT AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

5050 PRATT AVE,SKOKIE,IL,60077

6712 N LEROY AVE NO,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712
6769 N IONIA AVE,CHICAGO, IL,60646

5075 W NORTH SHORE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6600 N LE MAI AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6538 N LE MAI AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6430 N LEROY AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6480 N TOWER CT,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6465 N TOWER CT,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6400 N CICERO AVE616 6,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6655 N LEROY AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6514 N TOWER CIRCLE DR,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6601 N NOKOMIS AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7426 LINCOLN AVE#C,SKOKIE, IL,60076

6606 N NAVAJO AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
4545 W TOUHY#603E, LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7040 N KENTON AV,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
3501 NE PARKWAY 3402,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7069 N KILPATRICK AVE,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712
4415 W GREENLEAF,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6900 N KNOX AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6815 N KNOX AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6816 N KILBOURN AVE,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712
7168 N KEDVALE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7131 N KARLOV,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

7100 N KEYSTONE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7005 N KEDVALE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6923 N KARLOV AV,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712
4050 W MORSE AV,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6837 N TRIPP AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6835 N KEYSTONE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

PIN

10-28-307-077-0000
10-28-311-031-0000
10-28-311-040-0000
10-28-400-022-0000
10-28-406-043-0000
10-28-409-045-0000
10-28-420-040-0000
10-28-421-039-0000
10-28-426-027-0000
10-28-429-004-0000
10-30-101-020-0000
10-30-104-062-0000
10-30-111-026-0000
10-30-112-026-0000
10-30-123-011-0000
10-30-125-067-0000
10-30-326-016-0000
10-31-403-005-0000
10-32-112-013-0000
10-32-130-027-0000
10-32-130-041-0000
10-32-131-028-0000
10-32-131-030-0000
10-33-101-064-0000
10-33-107-015-0000
10-33-109-001-0000
10-33-111-048-0000
10-33-201-045-0000
10-33-205-018-0000
10-33-206-044-0000
10-33-213-049-0000
10-33-214-044-0000
10-33-214-082-0000
10-33-224-055-0000
10-33-224-056-0000
10-33-226-040-0000
10-33-226-045-0000
10-33-228-033-0000
10-33-229-052-0000
10-33-231-005-0000
10-33-332-008-0000
10-33-409-027-0000
10-33-409-042-0000
10-33-425-034-0000
10-33-426-040-0000
10-33-427-020-0000
10-33-427-025-0000
10-33-432-040-1078
10-33-433-009-0000
10-33-435-017-0000
10-33-437-006-0000
10-33-437-008-0000
10-33-437-012-0000
10-34-102-026-1063
10-34-108-009-0000
10-34-108-032-0000
10-34-108-055-0000
10-34-109-015-0000
10-34-113-011-0000
10-34-118-008-0000
10-34-123-021-0000
10-34-202-010-0000
10-34-204-016-0000
10-34-204-038-0000
10-34-212-018-0000
10-34-218-013-0000
10-34-218-036-0000
10-34-226-008-0000
10-34-230-009-0000

Tax Year Total Tax Due Township

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,367.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$3,361.70
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles

Municipality City Ward
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Lincolnwood
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Skokie
Lincolnwood
Skokie
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood

Commissioner

16
15
15
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

State Rep State Sen

Tax Bill Returned?

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Possible Missing Senior Freeze



Township of Niles
Tax Year 2020

Possible Missing Senior Homestead Exemption(s):
Possible Missing Senior Freeze Exemption(s):

As of:

Taxpayer Name

IRA S ZAZRA

JARRYD LOYD

FATMA A KANJI

IOAN V POP & MARIA C B
SAMUEL WEISS

ISIDOR CRETU

JOHN J KELLY

AYOWALE ALAO

KENNETH W JACOBS
DANIEL AMAREI

ALLEN SORKIN

HUSSAIN SHAIK

LISA THOMAS

HELEN LEV

TRIFU & FLOARE NIKODIN
ROBAB RAHIM MOUSHAEI
ANDREW PRGAM & MADLEN
EINOIL M SHAMON
MIRIAM KURZ
MOHAMMED M ISLAM
LAUREN SIAPNO

WARREN C MITTEL

SOULA PAGOS

ARI B KIRSHNER TRUSTEE
CONSTANTINE MAZARAKIS
LOTHAR & SUSAN KAHN
MARC & THERESE EISEMAN
JACK N FRIEDMAN
METNICK LINCOLNWOOD TR
JENNIFER PANNING
MICHAEL ZIMMERMAN
YECHIEL D MASHIACH
MARSHALL A MAUER
MARSHALL MAUER

CASEY Y NAKAWATASE
STEPHEN A KINGSMILL

Property Address

6870 N CRAWFORD AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6858 N LINCOLN AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6726 N KEATING AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6719 KOLMAR AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

6656 N KILPATRICK AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6644 KNOX AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

6600 KENTON AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

4517 W NORTH SHORE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6606 KILBOURN AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6615 N KOLMAR AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6550 N KNOX AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

6705 KOSTNER AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
4517 W ALBION AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6425 KOLMAR AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

6418 N KILBOURN AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
4044 COLUMBIA AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
4050 NORTH SHORE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
7121 HAMLIN AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

7033 HAMLIN AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

7059 N EAST PRAIRIE RD, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6744 E PRAIRIE RD, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

3810 NORTH SHORE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6644 AVERS AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

6600 LAWNDALE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6557 LAWNDALE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6456 CENTRAL PARK AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6731 CENTRAL PARK AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6640 KIMBALL AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

3369 NORTH SHORE AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6514 N KIMBALL AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6548 CHRISTIANA AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6513 N KIMBALL AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
6440 ST LOUIS AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

6440 ST LOUIS AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

3325 W COLUMBIA AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712
3321 W COLUMBIA AVE, LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60712

718
265

7/25/2022

Mailing Address

6870 N CRAWFORD AV,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6858 N LINCOLN AVE,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712

10 S KITSON,S BARRINGTON, IL,60010

6719 N KOLMAR AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

6656 N KILPATRICK AV,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6644 N KNOX AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

6600 KENTON AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

4517 W NORTH SHORE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6606 N KILBOURN AV,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712

6615 N KOLMAR AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

6550 N KNOX AV,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712

6705 N KOSTNER AVE,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712

4517 W ALBION AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

6425 KOLMAR AV,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

6418 N KILBOURN AVE,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712
4044 W COLUMBIA AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
4050 W NORTH SHORE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
7121 N HAMLIN AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

7033 N HAMLIN AV,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

7059 N EAST PRAIRIE RD,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6744 N EAST PRAIRIE RD,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
3810 W NORTH SHORE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6644 N AVERS AV,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712

6600 N LAWNDALE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6557 N LAWNDALE AV,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712
6456 CENTRAL PARK AV,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712
6731 N CENTRAL PK,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

6640 N KIMBALL,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

3369 W NORTH SHORE AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6514 N KIMBALL AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

6548 N CHRISTIANA AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712
6513 N KIMBALL AVE,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

3359 W MAIN ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

3359 W MAIN ST,SKOKIE,IL,60076

3325 W COLUMBIA AVE,LINCOLNWOOD,IL,60712
3321 W COLUMBIA,LINCOLNWOOD, IL,60712

PIN

10-34-230-042-0000
10-34-231-028-0000
10-34-300-041-0000
10-34-306-024-0000
10-34-308-019-0000
10-34-309-056-0000
10-34-310-036-0000
10-34-312-037-0000
10-34-312-060-0000
10-34-312-066-0000
10-34-316-026-0000
10-34-324-035-0000
10-34-326-001-0000
10-34-329-005-0000
10-34-329-023-0000
10-34-403-022-0000
10-34-405-031-0000
10-35-104-052-0000
10-35-104-064-0000
10-35-109-046-0000
10-35-301-065-0000
10-35-303-052-0000
10-35-312-014-0000
10-35-314-061-0000
10-35-321-001-0000
10-35-332-003-0000
10-35-400-070-0000
10-35-409-040-0000
10-35-410-055-0000
10-35-415-040-0000
10-35-416-035-0000
10-35-416-047-0000
10-35-419-018-0000
10-35-419-019-0000
10-35-426-006-0000
10-35-426-007-0000

Tax Year Total Tax Due Township

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$1,234.73
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles
Niles

Municipality City Ward
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood
Lincolnwood

Commissioner

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

State Rep State Sen
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Tax Bill Returned?

Possible Missing Senior Homestead

Possible Missing Senior Freeze



